Mounted by
Tim Stephenson
Rug It Canada
on new Sugar
Creek 3-D wall
pedestal




New Manikins & Products

LYNX6
ALPINE BIGHORNS ALPINE BIGHORNS
3D WALL PEDESTALS 3D FLOOR PEDESTALS
COYOTE RUG SHELL
COYOTE4
COUGAR6 ON ROCK
SUGAR CREEK WHITETAIL
FULL SNEAKS
ALPINE DALL SHEEP WOLVERINE4 ALPINE DALL SHEEP

FLOOR PEDESTALS



New Manikins & Products

BADGER RUG SHELL

SCM SNEAK SWEEP SCM SEMI SNEAK SWEEP

LYNX RUG SHELL

BC4

COUGAR?

LIFE SIZE WOLF7

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 1



SELECT
TAXIDERMY
PRODUCTS

WINTER 2023/2024

Unit 109, 1829 - 54 Street S.E.
Calgary, Alberta Canada T2B IN5
TOLL FREE: 1-877-611-0162
Phone: 1-403-291-0162

Fax: 1-403-291-0163
Email: mark@selecttaxidermy.com

Please Support
your Canadian Suppliers

Technical Assistance

Mark Zimmermann has 30 years experience in
running a full time taxidermy studio. He would
be glad to draw on his experience to answer any
questions you may have. We are always updating
ourselves to current modern techniques, so feel

free to call us at: 403-291-0162

NEW LOCATION

Deerfoot Trail
52nd St SE

17th Ave SE

Unit 109
1829 54th St SE

54th St SE

Hello Again,

Another year has passed and we are pleased to bring you
our 14th catalogue.

We have worked very hard over the last year to greatly
expand our line of manikins & supplies for you our
Canadian taxidermists.

Enjoy looking through our new catalogue.

We would like to thank you for your past support and
look forward to your calls.

Many thanks from the Zimmermannss.

2 www.selecttaxidermy.com



To the Taxidermist

Select Taxidermy Products has been very busy creating new
products for the Canadian taxidermy industry.

We are introducing products that are no longer only
available from the U.S to help you the Canadian taxidermist
save money on exchange rates and shipping costs

We also have an online catalogue in which new products
will be featured: www.selecttaxidermy.com

ORDER INFORMATION

OFFICE HOURS We are open year round for your
convenience

Monday - Friday 8:00 am - 3:30 pm
Saturday by Appointment
(Excluding Holiday Long Weekends)
General Inquires (403) 291-0162
Office hours are subject to change

Attention Canadian Taxidermists

Hello everyone,

In the last two to three years, it has been very difficult for business as a result of COVID, supply
chain issues & high freight costs. We will do our best to keep products in stock & available to you.

We are posting new items on instagram @selecttaxidermyproductsltd

Best regards in your business ventures.

Mark Zimmermann

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162



Sugar Creek Whitetails
Semi Sneaks
by Marco Pilon

REDESIGNED &
UPGRADED BY MARCO
TO BE A BETTER MANIKIN
WITH MORE SIZES. MOUNTED BY
DEREK SHAW,
SHAW TAXIDERMY

In sculpting the muledeer and whitetail forms my goal was to pay attention to and capture the correct
anatomy of our Canadian deer. Structural detail in facial anatomy was important between the two
species and much of my focus was given to the neck musculature all the way down to the deep brisket
and leg detail. Shoulder anatomy was refined and combined with the other structural changes this new
line of forms is sure to create a great fit.

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Sugar Creek Whitetails

Semi Sneaks

by Marco Pilon

REDESIGNED &

UPGRADED BY MARCO
TO BE A BETTER MANIKIN
WITH MORE SIZES.

Sugar Creek Semi Sneak Whitetails

Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
SCWI19R 71/4 19 23 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SCW19L 71/4 19 23 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SCW21R 73/8 21 24 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SCW21L 7 3/8 21 24 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SCW22R 7 3/4 22 26 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SCW22L 7 3/4 22 26 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162




Sugar Creek Whitetails
Semi Sneak - Sweeps

MOUNTED BY
CINDEE BURNS

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Sugar Creek Whitetails
Semi Sneak - Sweeps

Sugar Creek Semi Sneak Sweep Whitetails

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
SCWSR 21 75/8 21 24 RT Full Sneak Sweep 97.95
SCWSL 21 75/8 21 24 LT Full Sneak Sweep 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162




Sugar Creek Whitetails
3D Heavy Turn Wall Pedestals

MOUNTED BY
CLARK CONACHER

MOUNTED BY
DAVID SWIFT
LEGENDS TAXIDERMY

8 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Sugar Creek Whitetails
3D Heavy Turn Wall Pedestals

Sugar Creek 3D Heavy Turn Wall Pedestals

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
SCW21WPR 75/8 21 24 3D Wall Ped-RT 97.95
SCW21WPL 75/8 21 24 3D Wall Ped-LT 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162



10

Sugar Creek Whitetails
3D Heavy Turn Floor Pedestals

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Sugar Creek Whitetails
3D Heavy Turn Floor Pedestals

Sugar Creek 3D Heavy Turn Floor Pedestals

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
SCW21FPR 75/8 21 24 3D Floor Ped-RT 97.95
SCW21FPL 75/8 21 24 3D Floor Ped-LT 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 11



12

Sugar Creek Whitetails
Floor Pedestals

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Sugar Creek Whitetails
Floor Pedestals

Sugar Creek Floor Pedestal Whitetail

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
SCW21FPR 75/8 21 24 Floor Ped-RT 97.95
SCW21FPL 75/8 21 24 Floor Ped-LT 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

13



14

Sugar Creek Whitetails
Full Sneaks

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Sugar Creek Whitetails
Full Sneaks

Sugar Creek Full Sneak Whitetails

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
SCW21FSR 75/8 21 24 Full Sneak RT 97.95
SCW21FSL 75/8 21 24 Full Sneak LT 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

15



Silver Willow Whitetails
Semi Sneaks

MOUNTED BY
CLARK CONACHER
CLARKS TAXIDERMY

MOUNTED BY
CURTIS FISCHER
SILVER WILLOW
TAXIDERMY

16 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Silver Willow Whitetails
Semi Sneaks

SILVER WILLOW WHITETAILS

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position

SWW20R 7 1/4 20 24 RT Semi Sneak 97.95
SWW20L 71/4 20 24 LT Semi Sneak 97.95
SWW22R 75/8 22 26 RT Semi Sneak 97.95
SWW22L 75/8 22 26 LT Semi Sneak 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 17



Next Generation
Select Series Whitetails
Semi Sneaks

MOUNTED BY
DEREK SENZ
PARAGON TAXIDERMY

18 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Next Generation
Select Series Whitetails
Semi Sneaks

Semi-Sneaks Whitetails

Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
NGSW18R 7 18 22 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSWI18L 7 18 22 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSW20R 71/4 20 24 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSW20L 71/4 20 24 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSW22R 75/8 22 26 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSW22L 75/8 22 26 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSW23R 8 23 27 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSW23L 8 23 27 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 19



20

Next Generation
Select Series Upright Whitetails

MOUNTED BY
CHRIS GARLAND
RIPS TAXIDERMY

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Next Generation
Select Series Upright Whitetails

Upright Whitetails
Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
NGSWUR20 71/4 20 24 RT Upright 97.95
NGSWUL20 71/4 20 24 LT Upright 97.95
NGSWUR22 75/8 22 26 RT Upright 97.95
NGSWUL22 75/8 22 26 LT Upright 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

21



22

Select Series Whitetails
Semi Sneaks

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Select Series Whitetails
Semi Sneaks

Semi-Sneak Whitetails

Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
SSSWR-18 7 18 211/2 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SSSWL-18 7 18 211/2 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SSSWR-20 71/4 20 231/2 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SSSWL-20 7 1/4 20 231/2 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SSSWR-22 71/2 22 25 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SSSWL-22 71/2 22 25 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 23



24

Select Series Whitetails
Semi Sneak Head Up

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Select Series Whitetails
Semi Sneak Head Up

Semi-Sneak Head Up Whitetails

Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
SSSWR20HU 7 20 231/2 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SSSWL20HU 7 20 231/2 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SSSWR22HU 71/4 22 25 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SSSWL22HU 71/4 22 25 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

25



26

Select Series Upright Whitetails
Slender Necks

MOUNTED BY
ROBERT WIEBE
TRIGGER TAXIDERMY

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Select Series Upright Whitetails

Slender Necks

Upright Slender Neck Whitetails

Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
SSUPR19 7 19 22 RT Upright 97.95
SSUPL19 7 19 22 LT Upright 97.95
SSUPR20 71/4 20 23 RT Upright 97.95
SSUPL20 7 1/4 20 23 LT Upright 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

27



28

Select Series 3-D Wall
Pedestal Whitetails

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Select Series 3-D Wall

Pedestal Whitetails

Select Series 3D Wall Pedestals & 3D Wall Pedestals with Head Up

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Price
S-WPRW 20 71/4 20 97.95
S-WPLW 20 71/4 20 97.95
S-WPRW 22 7 5/8 22 97.95
S-WPLW 22 75/8 227 97.95

S-WPRW 20 HU 71/4 20 97.95
S-WPLW 20 HU 71/4 20 97.95
S-WPRW 22 HU 75/8 22 97.95
S-WPLW 22 HU 75/8 7% 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

29



30

Premier Series Whitetails
Semi Uprights

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Premier Series Whitetails
Semi Uprights

Semi Upright Whitetails

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
PSW-SUR-20 71/4 20 24 RT Semi-Upright 97.95
PSW-SUL-20 71/4 20 24 LT Semi-Upright 97.95
PSW-SUR-22 71/2 22 251/2 RT Semi-Upright 97.95
PSW-SUL-22 71/2 05 251/2 LT Semi-Upright 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 31



32

Canadian Series Whitetails
Straight Uprights

MOUNTED BY
BOB WIBE
TRIGGER TAXIDERMY

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Canadian Series Whitetails
Straight Uprights

Straight Upright Whitetails

Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
WT1812US 67/8 181/2 231/2 ST Upright 97.95
WT2014US 7 3/8 201/4 241/2 ST Upright 97.95
WT2138US 75/8 213/8 26 5/8 ST Upright 97.95
WT2212US 7 3/4 221/2 28 1/4 ST Upright 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 33



34

Sugar Creek Mule Deer
Semi Sneaks
by Marco Pilon

REDESIGNED & UPGRADED
BY MARCO TO BE A BETTER
MANIKIN WITH MORE SIZES.

In sculpting the muledeer and whitetail forms my goal was to pay attention to and capture the correct
anatomy of our Canadian deer. Structural detail in facial anatomy was important between the two
species and much of my focus was given to the neck musculature all the way down to the deep brisket
and leg detail. Shoulder anatomy was refined and combined with the other structural changes this new
line of forms is sure to create a great fit.

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Sugar Creek Mule Deer
Semi Sneaks
by Marco Pilon

REDESIGNED & UPGRADED
BY MARCO TO BE A BETTER
MANIKIN WITH MORE SIZES.

Sugar Creek Semi Sneak Mule Deer

Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
SCM19R 71/4 19 23 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SCM19L 71/4 19 23 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SCM21R 73/8 21 24 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SCM21L 7 3/8 21 24 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SCM22.5R 7 3/4 22 26 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SCM22.5L 7 3/4 22 26 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 35



36

Sugar Creek Mule Deer
Semi Sneak - Sweeps

MOUNTED BY
DEREK YOUNG
BADLANDS TAXIDERMY

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Sugar Creek Mule Deer
Semi Sneak - Sweeps

Sugar Creek Semi Sneak Mule Deer

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position Price
SCMSR 21 75/8 21 24 RT Full Sneak Sweep 97.95
SCMSL 21 75/8 21 24 LT Full Sneak Sweep 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

37



Sugar Creek Mule Deer
3D Heavy Turn Wall Pedestals

MOUNTED BY
TIM STEPHENSON
RUG IT CANADA

38 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Sugar Creek Mule Deer
3D Heavy Turn Wall Pedestals

Sugar Creek Mule Deer 3D Heavy Turn Wall Pedestals

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
SCM21WPR 75/8 21 24 3D Wall Ped-RT 97.95
SCM21WPL 75/8 21 24 3D Wall Ped-LT 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

39



40

Sugar Creek Mule Deer
3D Heavy Turn Floor Pedestals

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Sugar Creek Mule Deer
3D Heavy Turn Floor Pedestals

Sugar Creek Mule Deer 3D Heavy Turn Floor Pedestals

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position Price
SCM21FPR 75/8 21 24 3D Floor Ped-RT 97.95
SCM21FPL 75/8 21 24 3D Floor Ped-LT 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162




42

Sugar Creek Mule Deer
Floor Pedestals

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Sugar Creek Mule Deer
Floor Pedestals

Sugar Creek Floor Pedestal Mule Deer

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position Price
SCM21FPR 75/8 21 24 Floor Ped-RT 97.95
SCM21FPL 75/8 21 24 Floor Ped-LT 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

43



44

Silver Willow Mule Deer
Semi-Sneaks

MOUNTED BY
CURTIS FISCHER
SILVER WILLOW
TAXIDERMY

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Silver Willow Mule Deer

Semi-Sneaks

Silver Willow Semi-Sneak Mule Deer

Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
SWM20R 7 1/4 20 24 RT Semi Sneak 97.95
SWM20L 7 1/4 20 24 LT Semi Sneak 97.95
SWM22R 75/8 22 26 RT Semi Sneak 97.95
SWM22L 75/8 22 26 LT Semi Sneak 97.95
Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 45



46

Next Generation
Select Series Mule Deer
Semi Sneaks

MOUNTED BY
CLINT MOON
CANYON CREEK TAXIDERMY

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Next Generation
Select Series Mule Deer
Semi Sneaks

Next Generation Semi Sneak Mule Deer

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
NGSM18R 7 18 22 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSM18L 7 18 22 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSM20R 71/4 20 24 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSM20L 7 1/4 20 24 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSM22R 75/8 22 26 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSM22L 75/8 22 26 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSM23R 8 23 27 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
NGSM23L 8 23 27 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 47



48

Next Generation
Select Series Upright Mule Deer

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Next Generation
Select Series Upright Mule Deer

Upright Mule Deer
Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
NGSMUR20 7 1/4 20 24 RT Upright 97.95
NGSMUL20 7 1/4 20 24 LT Upright 97.95
NGSMUR?22 75/8 22 26 RT Upright 97.95
NGSMUL22 75/8 22 26 LT Upright 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 49



50

Select Series Mule Deer
Semi Sneaks

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Select Series Mule Deer
Semi Sneaks

Semi-Sneak Mule Deer

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position

SSSMR-20 71/4 20 231/2 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SSSML-20 7 1/4 20 231/2 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SSSMR-22 71/2 22 25 RT Semi-Sneak 97.95
SSSML-22 71/2 22 25 LT Semi-Sneak 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 51



52

Select Series 3D Wall Pedestal
Mule Deer

MOUNTED BY
DEREK YOUNG
BADLANDS TAXIDERMY

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Select Series 3D Wall Pedestal
Mule Deer

Select Series 3D Wall Pedestal Mule Deer

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Price
S-WPRM 20 7 1/4 20 97.95
S-WPLM 20 7 1/4 20 97.95
S-WPRM 22 75/8 22 97.95
S-WPLM 22 7 5/8 22 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 53



54

Premier Series Mule Deer
Semi Uprights

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Premier Series Mule Deer
Semi Uprights

Semi-Upright Mule Deer

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
PSM-SUR-20 7 1/4 20 24 RT Semi-Upright 97.95
PSM-SUL-20 7 1/4 20 24 LT Semi-Upright 97.95
PSM-SUR-22 71/2 22 251/2 RT Semi-Upright 97.95
PSM-SUL-22 71/2 22 251/2 LT Semi-Upright 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 55



56

Premier Series
Mule Deer Full Sneaks

MOUNTED BY
CAITLIN BLANCHARD
PIPESTONE TAXIDERMY

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Premier Series
Mule Deer Full Sneaks

Full Upright Mule Deer
Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
PSM-FSR-20 71/4 20 24 RT Full Sneak 97.95
PSM-FSL-20 71/4 20 24 LT Full Sneak 97.95
PSM-FSR-22 71/2 22 251/2 RT Full Sneak 97.95
PSM-FSL-22 71/2 22 251/2 LT Full Sneak 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 57



58

Canadian Series Mule Deer
Straight Uprights

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Canadian Series Mule Deer
Straight Uprights

Straight Upright Mule Deer

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Swell Position
MD1834US 71/8 18 3/4 23 3/8 ST Upright 97.95
MD2012US 71/2 201/2 25 ST Upright 97.95
MD2112US 75/8 211/2 27 1/4 ST Upright 97.95
MD2214US 75/8 221/4 28 3/8 ST Upright 97.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 59



60

Alpine Bighorns

We believe this to be the best sheep available in the market today
Sculpted By Darrel Orth, Wilf Lloyd, and Mark Zimmermann

MOUNTED BY
DARREL ORTH
ALPINE TAXIDERMY

MOUNTED BY
WAYNE CHMELYK
(SLIGHTLY ALTERED

HEAD)

MOUNTED BY
DARREL ORTH
ALPINE TAXIDERMY
(SLIGHTLY ALTERED)

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Alpine Bighorns

We believe this to be the best sheep available in the market today
Sculpted By Darrel Orth, Wilf Lloyd, and Mark Zimmermann

ALPINE BIGHORNS
Form No Eye to Nose Measurements Position
ABSR 8 191/2 RT Semi Sneak 99.95
ABSL 8 19 1/2 LT Semi Sneak 99.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 61



Alpine Bighorns
3D Wall Pedestals

We believe this to be the best sheep available in the market today

ALPINE BIGHORNS 3D WALL PEDESTALS

Form No Eye to Nose Measurements Position
ABSR 8 19 1/2 RT Semi Sneak 99.95
ABSL 8 19 1/2 LT Semi Sneak 99.95

62 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Alpine Bighorns
3D Floor Pedestals

We believe this to be the best sheep available in the market today

ALPINE BIGHORNS 3D FLOORPEDESTALS

Eye to Nose Measurements Position
ABSR 8 191/2 RT Semi Sneak 99.95
ABSL 8 191/2 LT Semi Sneak 99.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 63



64

Dall Sheep Forms

MANIKIN CAN BE USED WITH SMALLER/SLIGHTER BIGHORN RAMS

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Dall Sheep Forms

MANIKIN CAN BE USED WITH SMALLER/SLIGHTER BIGHORN RAMS

DALL SHEEP
Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
DS 18.5L 7 3/4 18 1/2 Upright LT 99.95
DS 18.5R 7 3/4 18 1/2 Upright RT 99.95
Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 65



Alpine Dall Sheep
Semi Upright

ALPINE DALL SHEEP
Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
ADSR 7 3/4 181/2 Semi-Upright RT 99.95
ADSL 7 3/4 18 1/2 Semi-Upright LT 99.95

66

www.selecttaxidermy.com




Alpine Dall Sheep
Floor Pedestal

ALPINE DALL SHEEP FLOOR PEDESTAL

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
ADSFPR 7 3/4 181/2 Semi-Upright RT 99.95
ADSFPL 7 3/4 18 1/2 Semi-Upright LT 99.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

67



68

Premier Series Antelope

MOUNTED BY
DEREK YOUNG
ALBERTA BADLAND TAXIDERMY

MOUNTED BY
ROBERT WIEBE
TRIGGER TAXIDERMY

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Premier Series Antelope

Semi Sneak, Upright & 3D Antelope

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
PSA15R 7 3/4 15 RT Semi-Upright 94.95
PSA15L 7 3/4 15 LT Semi-Upright 94.95
PSA15UPR 7 3/4 15 RT Upright 94.95
PSA15UPL 7 3/4 15 LT Upright 94.95
PSA3D15R 7 3/4 15 3D Right Turn 94.95
PSA3D15L 7 3/4 15 3D Left Turn 94.95
Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 69



70

Mountain Goat

MOUNTED BY
CLINT MOON

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Mountain Goat

Mountain Goat

Eye to Nose Neck Position
MG2R Nanny or Small Billy 7 151/2 RT Sneak 94.95
MG3L Medium Large Billy 73/4 17 1/2 RT Sneak 94.95
MG4R Medium Large Billy 7 3/4 17 1/2 RT Sneak 94.95
MGS5L Large Billy 71/2 18 LT Sneak 94.95
MG6R Large Billy 75/8 19 RT Sneak 94.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 71



72

Premier Series Elk

MOUNTED BY
CLARK CONACHER
CLARKS TAXIDERMY

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Premier Series Elk

Semi Sneak Elk
Eye to Nose Neck Position
PSE28R 12 28 RT Semi Sneak 289.95
PSE28ROM 12 28 RT Semi Sneak Bugling 289.95
PSE28L 12 28 LT Semi Sneak 289.95
PSE28LOM 12 28 LT Semi Sneak Bugling 289.95
PSE31R 13 31 RT Semi Sneak 309.95
PSE31ROM 13 31 RT Semi Sneak Bugling 309.95
PSE31L 13 31 LT Semi Sneak 309.95
PSE31LOM 13 31 LT Semi Sneak Bugling 309.95
PSE28R90° 12 28 90° RT Semi Sneak 289.95
PSE28R90°OM 12 28 90° RT Semi Sneak Bugling | 289.95
PSE28L190° 12 28 90° LT Semi Sneak 289.95
PSE28L90°OM 12 28 90° LT Semi Sneak Bugling | 289.95
PSE31R90° 13 31 90° RT Semi Sneak 309.95
PSE31R90°OM 13 31 90° RT Semi Sneak Bugling | 309.95
PSE31L90° 13 31 90° LT Semi Sneak 309.95
PSE31L90°OM 13 31 90° LT Semi Sneak Bugling | 309.95
Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 73



74

Canadian Series Elk

Bugling Mouths Are Made To Fit Mackenzies Pre Finished
Elk Jaw Mouth Cast Lip System

MOUNTED BY
MARK ZIMMERMANN

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Canadian Series Elk

Bugling Mouths Are Made To Fit Mackenzies Pre Finished
Elk Jaw Mouth Cast Lip System

Semi Sneak Elk
Eye to Nose Neck Position
CSE28R 12 28 RT Semi Sneak 299.95
CSE28ROM 12 28 RT Semi Sneak Bugling 579.95
CSE28L 12 28 LT Semi Sneak 299.95
CSE28LOM 12 28 LT Semi Sneak Bugling 579.95
CSE31R 13 31 RT Semi Sneak 319.95
CSE31ROM 13 31 RT Semi Sneak Bugling 599.95
CSE31L 13 31 LT Semi Sneak 319.95
CSE31LOM 13 31 LT Semi Sneak Bugling 599.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 75



Premier Series
Rotational
Pedestal

Central Canada

Canadian Series

Caribou
Central Canada

76

Mountain
Caribou

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Premier Series Rotational Pedestal
Central Canada

Rotational Pedestal

Form No Size Description
PSC2112L 11x19x211/2 LT Rotational Pedestal 129.95

Canadian Series Caribou
Central Canada

Semi-Sneak

Form No Size Description

CR2112R 11x19x211/2 RT Semi-Sneak 119.95
CR2112L 11x19x211/2 LT Semi-Sneak 119.95
CR2112S 11x19x211/2 ST Semi-Sneak 119.95
CR2312R 111/2x20x231/2 RT Semi-Sneak 119.95
CR2312L 111/2x20x231/2 LT Semi-Sneak 119.95
CR2312S 111/2x20x231/2 ST Semi-Sneak 119.95

Mountain Caribou

Semi-Sneak

Form No Size Description
MC28R 13x201/2x28 RT Semi-Sneak 129.95
MC28L 13x201/2x28 LT Semi-Sneak 129.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 77



78

Canadian Series Moose

M100R

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Canadian Series Moose

M102R

Form No

M102R

Description

M99S 16 x 30 ST Semi-Sneak 289.95

M100S 17 x 34 ST Semi-Sneak 309.95

M101S 18 x 38 ST Semi-Sneak 329.95

M99R 16 x 30 RT Semi-Sneak 289.95

MI100R 17 x 34 RT Semi-Sneak 309.95
MI101R 18 x38 RT Semi-Sneak 329.95
M102R Alaska / Yukon 18x40 Slight RT Full-Sneak 349.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

79



80

Buffalo Forms

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Buffalo Forms

BUF1

BUF1 ORIGINALS BY

CLARENCE KRIASKI

BUF2

BUF2

Buffalo / Musk-Ox / Steer Shoulder Forms

NV/S Description
BUF1 13x42 ST Shoulder 309.95
BUEF2 12 x 30 LT Shoulder 329.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 81



82

Musk-Ox & Steer Forms

ORIGINALS BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI

MOUNTED BY
DEREK YOUNG
BADLANDS TAXIDERMY

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Musk-Ox & Steer Forms

MUSK-0X1

MUSK-0X1
ORIGINALS BY

CLARENCE KRIASKI

STEER1

STEER1

Musk-Ox / Steer Shoulder Forms

Size Description
MUSK-OX1 12x 33 RT Sneak 229.95
STEER1 13 x40 Straight 309.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 83



African Shoulder Forms

African Shoulder Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
Springbok #1 Right 51/4 14 Upright RT 89.95
Springbok #1 Left 51/4 14 Upright LT 89.95
Gemsbok #1 Med LT 10 22 Semi Upright LT 129.95
Gemsbok #2 Med/Lrg RT 11 26 Semi Upright RT 129.95
Gemsbok #2 Med/Lrg LT 11 26 Semi Upright LT 129.95

84 www.selecttaxidermy.com



African Shoulder Forms

African Shoulder Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
Impala #1 Med Right 61/2 15 Upright RT 94.95
Impala #1 Med Left 61/2 15 Upright LT 94.95
Impala #3 Lrg Left 7 16 Upright LT 94.95
3D Impala Right 61/2 15 3D Wall RT 94.95
3D Impala Left 61/2 15 3D Wall LT 94.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 85



African Shoulder Forms

African Shoulder Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
Blesbok #1 Med Right 7 17 Semi Upright RT 94.95
Blesbok #1 Med Left 7 17 Semi Upright LT 94.95
Blesbok #2 Lrg Left 8 16 Semi Upright LT 94.95
Hartebeast Right 12 1/4 22 Upright RT 129.95
Hartebeast Left 12 1/4 22 Upright LT 129.95

86 www.selecttaxidermy.com



African Shoulder Forms

African Shoulder Forms

Form No Animal Measurements Position
AF32 Blue Wildebeast 13 1/2 x 30 LT Semi-Upright 169.95
AF35 Black Wildebeast 101/2x26 RT Semi Sneak 129.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 87



African Shoulder Forms

African Shoulder Forms

Form No Animal Measurements Position
AF17 Waterbuck 101/4x261/2 LT Upright 199.95
AF41 Eland 93/4x28 RT Semi Upright 349.95

88

www.selecttaxidermy.com




African Shoulder Forms

African Shoulder Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
Kudu Small RT 10 26 Semi Sneak RT 279.95
Kudu Large Right 10 28 Semi Sneak RT 299.95
Kudu Large Left 10 28 Semi Sneak LT 299.95
3D Kudu LT Upright 93/4 28 LT 3D Upright 279.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 89



African Shoulder Forms

CAPE BUFFALO

African Shoulder Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
Cape Buffalo 111/4 40 Semi Sneak RT 379.95

90 www.selecttaxidermy.com



African Shoulder Forms
by Bullseye Taxidermy
South Africa

African Shoulder Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
Red Hartebeest 90° R 12 1/4 25 90°RT 129.95
Zebra Shoulder Straight 12 30 Full Sneak LT 199.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 91



African Shoulder Forms
by Bullseye Taxidermy
South Africa

African Shoulder Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
Sable Pedestal 111/2 25 Semi Sneak RT 229.95
Roan Pedestal 11 1/2 29 Semi Sneak LT 229.95

92 www.selecttaxidermy.com



African Shoulder Forms
by Bullseye Taxidermy
South Africa

African Shoulder Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
Kudu LT 91/2 29 Slight LT 299.95
Kudu RT 91/2 27 Slight RT 299.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 93



Exotic Shoulder Forms
Tahr / Fallow

Exotic Shoulder Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position

TAHR RT 7 18 Full Sneak RT 97.95

TAHR LT 7 18 Full Sneak LT 97.95
FALLOW RT 71/4 18 Semi Sneak RT 97.95
FALLOW LT 71/4 18 Semi Sneak LT 97.95

94

www.selecttaxidermy.com




Exotic Shoulder Forms
Red Stag

Red Stag Shoulder & Pedestal Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Neck Position
Red Stag Medium 91/4 26 Semi Sneak LT 239.95
Red Stag Large Right 91/4 28 Semi Sneak RT 239.95
Red Stag Large Left 91/4 28 Semi Sneak LT 239.95
RSP 91/4x26 28 Pedestal LT 239.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 95



96

Bear Shoulder Forms

MOUNTED BY ROBERT WIEBE
TRIGGER TAXIDERMY

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Bear Shoulder Forms

Bear Shoulder Forms

Eye to Nose Position
BHS CM 41/4x101/2x 18 LT CM Small 85.95
BHM CM 43/8x111/2x19 LT CM Medium 87.95
BHM OM 43/8x11x19 LT OM Medium 90.95
BHML CM 5x14x22 LT CM Medium Large 89.95
BHML OM 5x14x22 LT OM Medium Large 92.95
BHL CM 51/2x15x 24 LT CM Large 91.95
BHL OM 51/2x15x 24 LT OM Large 94.95
BHXL CM 6x15x26 LT CM Extra Large 93.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

97



Premier Series
Wild Boar

Premier Series Wild Boar

Size Description
PSWBS 81/2x151/2x29 Straight 99.95

Mule Deer Change Out Heads

Eye to Nose Description
M-10 7 Average 49.95
M-20 71/4 Average 49.95
M-30 71/2 Average 49.95
M-40 73/4 Wide 49.95

98 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Rug Supplies

Felt

Top Quality felt in 10 popular colours! - Width 6 Feet (72") Per Meter 25.95
-Red -Black

- Silver Grey - Burgundy

- Dark Brown - Beige

- Green

Felt Borders

Cut in 3” width, Scalloped and ready to use
FELTB - 72” long Per Strip 3.95

Rug Lining

Excellent for linings rugs
RUGL - 60” Wide-Black Per Meter 20.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162



Canadian Series Rug Shells

Bear Rug Shells
Size Mohr Jawset Required
BR10 41/4x103/4 JM-02 51.95
BR20 41/2x11 JM-02 53.95
BR30 43/4x111/2 JM-03 55.95
BR40 51/8x121/2 JM-04 57.95
BR50 51/2x131/2 JM-04 59.95

Rug Shells
Form No Size Mohr Jawset Required
BA1 Med Badger 21/2x51/4 JM-15 43.95
CO1 Med/Lg Coyote 41/4x9 JM-11 46.95
FO1 Med Fox 23/4x51/4 IM-12 46.95
C1 Med Cougar 23/4x71/4 JM-09 49.95
W1 Med/Lg Wolf 51/2x13 JM-14 53.95

NOTE: Rug shells will require adjustment with Jonas Jaw sets.

100 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Canadian Series Closed Mouth
Rug Shells

Bear Rug Shells
Form No NIVAS Price
BR10CM 41/2x12 51.95
BR20CM 41/2x13 53.95
BR30CM 51/2x 14 55.95
BR40CM 53/4x 15 57.95
BR50CM 6x16 59.95

Rug Shells

Form No
W1CM 51/2x13 53.95

Rug Shells

SW1 51/2x13 319.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 101



Select Series Bear Rug Shells

with Mohr Prefinished Jaw Sets with Lips and Tongue

MOUNTED BY
BRODIE TEAL
DAVE BOOTH TAXIDERMY

MOUNTED BY
CLARK CONACHER
CLARKS TAXIDERMY

102 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Select Series Bear Rug Shells

with Mohr Prefinished Jaw Sets with Lips and Tongue
Re-sculpted by Grant Holm and Mark Zimmermann

Bear Rug Shells
Form No NIVAS Price
SBR10 OM 41/2x12 319.95
SBR20 OM 41/2x13 329.95
SBR30 OM 51/2x 14 339.95
SBR40 OM 53/4x 15 349.95
SBR50 OM 6x16 359.95

Mohr Prefinished Jaw Sets with Lips and Tongue

MMO003 Fits SBR 10,20 289.95
MMO004 Fits SBR 30 299.95
MMO005 Fits SBR 40, 50 309.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 103



Mckenzie Prefinished Mouth Cups
With Noses

in Select Series Bear Rugshells

Bear Rug Shells
Form No Size
MBR10 OM 41/2x12 339.95
MBR20 OM 41/2x13 349.95
MBR30 OM 51/2x14 359.95
MBR40 OM 53/4x15 369.95
MBR50 OM 6x 16 379.95

104 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Mckenzie Prefinished Mouth Cups

With Noses

in Select Series Bear Rugshells

McKenzie Jaw Sets Only
Form No Size
BBM10 Fits MBR10 299.95
BBM13 Fits MBR20 and MBR30 309.95
BBM 14 Fits MBR40 and MBR50 319.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

105



Mckenzie Prefinished Mouth Cups
With Noses

in Select Series Badger & Coyote Rugshells

Select Rug Shells
Form No Size Price
MBA1 Badger 21/2x51/4 269.95
MCI1 Coyote 41/4x9 289.95

106 www.selecttaxidermy.com




Mckenzie Prefinished Mouth Cups

With Noses

in Select Series Lynx Rugshells

Select Rug Shells
Form No Size Price
ML1 21/4x7 289.95
MW1 Wolverine rug shell with Mckenzie 289.95
mouth cup
coming soon

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

107



108

Natural Life Like
Series Jaw Sets

ARCTIC RED COYOTE WOLF
FOX FOX
SMALL MEDIUM LARGE GRIZZLY
BEAR BEAR BEAR MED. POLAR
BADGER WOLVERINE MED. LGE. MED.

BOBCAT  BOBCAT MTN. LION

www.selecttaxidermy.com

KODIAK
LGE. POLAR

LGE.
MTN. LION

ELK



Natural Life-Like Series
Jaw Sets and Tongues

We are pleased to offer Harvey “Mohrs” Award winning line of Jaw Sets and Tongues.
Now available in base color series and the “Museum Quality” Natural life-like series.

* We have other specialty Jaw Sets from Mohr upon request. *

Jaw Set and Tongue

Item No Species Size Base Color (BC)
JMO1 Black Bear X-Small 52.95 71.95
JMO02 Black Bear Small 54.95 73.95
JMO03 Black Bear Medium 56.95 75.95
JM04 Black Bear Large 61.95 82.95
JMO05 Grizzly/Medium Polar 83.95 105.95
JM06 Kodiak/Large Polar 96.95 116.95
JMO07 Bobcat Medium 46.95 55.95
JMO08 Bobcat Large 51.95 61.95
JMO09 Mountain Lion Medium 54.95 69.95
JM10 Mountain Lion Large 57.95 73.95
JM11 Coyote Medium 49.95 63.95
JM12 Red Fox Medium 47.95 63.95
JM13 Arctic Fox Medium 47.95 63.95
JM14 Wolf Medium 71.95 83.95
JM15 Badger Medium/Large 46.95 55.95
JM16 Elk Medium/Large 67.95 119.95
JM20 Raccoon Medium/Large 47.95 58.95
JM22 Wolverine Medium 54.95 68.95
JM23 Wild Boar Medium 71.95 99.95
JM24 Wild Boar Large 73.95 106.95
Jaw Juice

e Dries clear

 Retains wet look

« Paintable when cured

« Super strong

Item No. JJ 3.7 oz Tube 20.95

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 109



Brad Eppley Artificial Noses

Artificial Noses
Species
50BS Black Bear Small 50.95
50BM Black Bear Medium 51.95
50BL Black Bear Large 52.95

Brad Eppley Ear Liners

100M

150M

300A

Ear Liners
Species
100M Whitetail Medium 19.95
150M Whitetail Medium 19.95
300A Antelope Medium 19.95

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

110 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Jonas Ear Liners

Ear Liners
Form No Species Pricee  Form No Species

A01 Antelope 17.95 MO1 Moose 28.95
BO1 Badger 13.95 MO02 Mountain Goat 17.95
B02 Black Bear Small 14.95 MO03 Mountain Sheep 17.95
B03 Black Bear Large 15.95 Mo04 Mountain Lion 13.95
B04 Bobcat / Lynx 13.95 MO05 Mule Deer 20.95
B05 Buffalo, Same as WT-001 18.95 MO06 Musk Ox, Same as WT-001 18.95
Co01 Caribou, Same as WT-001 18.95 RO3 Raccoon / Wolverine 13.95
Co2 Coyote 13.95 | WT001 Whitetail Deer, Small PWTS
RO1 Rabbit 1595 | WT002 [ Whitetail Deer, Medium PWTM | PWTM
R02 Red, Grey or White Fox 13.95 | WTO003 Whitetail Deer Large PWTL
EO1 Elk 20.95 W04 Wolf 14.95

WB26 Wild Boar 18.95

McKenzie Natural Look Whitetail Earliners

Item No Position Size
PWTS Alert Small 18.95
PWTM Alert Medium 18.95
PWTL Alert Large 19.95
PWTMB Back Medium 18.95

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 111



Research Manikins Without Butts
Plastic Earliners

112 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Research Manikins Without Butts

Plastic Earliners

Bottless Plastic Earliners

Form No Species Price Form No Species Price
E98P Antelope 17.95 E107P Elk Medium 20.95
E100P Antelope 17.95 E1071P Elk Large 20.95
E109PM Bear Medium 15.95 E112P Fox 16.95
E110PL Bear Large 15.95 E80P Mountain Goat 17.95
E108P Bobcat 14.95 E115P Moose 33.95
E113P Cougar 16.95 E70P Raccoon 14.95
E11P Coyote 16.95 E96P Sheep 17.95
E104P Mule Deer 20.95 E120P Wolf 17.95
E105P Whitetail Small 18.95
E106P Whitetail Medium 18.95
E1061P Whitetail Large 19.95

Antler and Horn conditioner contains

no wax, pigmet or dye and is not just a
resurfacing agent .Paste penetrates through
outer surface ,truly conditioning antlers and
horns. Unique properties clean, condition
and enhance visual colour while leaving a
natural feel to the surface. Enriches , but will
not discolour horns on goat, sheep ,cattle,
kob , lechwe, waterbuck and others

29.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 113



Number Product Price
FDM3 Fits 7” to 7 3/8” Eye-to-nose 109.95
FDM4 Fits 7 1/2” to 8” Eye-to-nose 109.95

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

114 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Bird and Animal Eyes

Reference Chart
BIRD EYES ........ Size in MM

Yellow Headed..
Blue Bird......
Blue jay..
Bobolink ..
Bob White Quail
Bullfinch
Buzzard....
Canary...
Cardinal
Cat Bird.
Chapparel Cock.........ccoevurmrrunnne

(Road Runner)..
Chickadee............... .
Chicken - Domestic.............. 10
Coot
Cormorant...
Cowbird
Crane, Sandhill ..
Crossbill...

White Winged ..
Duck - Baki Pate....

Elder - Spectacled..... ....:11
Florida

Gadwell... 11
Golden Eye. 11
Harlequin .10
Mallard.... 11
Merganser - Amer 11

Merganser - Hooded.......... 9
Merganser - Red, Br........ 11
Old Squaw ..

Scoter - Black
Scoter - Whitewinged.
Shoveller .....

Shell Drake.
Surf Scoter ..
Teal - Bluewing.
Teal - Cinnamon ..
Teal - Greenwing..
Widgeon
Wood Duck
Eagle - Bald Young
Bald Adult ..

Finches - Various..
Flicker
Goose ....
Goose ...
Grackle..
Grebe - Am, Eared

Pied Billed...

Colour
Yellow
Brown
Brown
Yellow
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Yellow
Brown
Brown
Red
Green
Brown
Straw
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Orange
Lt. Brown
Black
Brown
Yellow
Red
Brown
White
Brown
Brown
yellow
Brown
Brown
Red
Yellow
Red
Brown
Brown
Yellow
Yellow
Brown
Yellow
Yellow
Brown
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Red
White
Brown
Red
Brown
Brown
Red
Brown
Yellow
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Yellow
Red
Red
Red

Grouse - Rutted 1 Spruce.....10
Sage .
Gull - Black Backed
Bonaparte
Franloin....
Glaucus .
Herring..

Cooper
Fish (Osprey)
Goshawk

Red Tail.
Roughleg..
Red Shoulder...
Sharp Shinned.
Sparrow....
Swainsons....
Shovelar
Kingfisher - Belted
Kiuldeer................
Lark - Skylark......
Loon
Magpie
MeadowlarK........cocvevrverieernnce
Mocking Bird........ccccouveincuunns
Mudhen
Nighthawk...
Osprey...
Owl - Arc -c.
Barn ...
Barred.
Boreal
Burrowing..

Great Grey .
Great Horne
Long Eared.

Screech ...
Sawwhet .

Partridge ..
Peacock ....
Pelican
Pheasant
Pigeon....
Plover
Prairie Chicke
Ptarmigan
Quail
Rails - Clapper

Carolina......

Little Black.

King
Virginia....

Yellow.

Sandpiper.
Snipe
Sparrow....
Starling...
Swallow ....
Tern

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

Brown
Brown
Yellow
Brown
Brown
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Yellow
Brown
Yellow
Yellow
Brown
Brown
Yellow
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Yellow
Brown
Brown
Yellow
Brown
Brown
Brown
Red
Brown
Brown
Brown
Red
Black
Yellow
Yellow
Brown
Special
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Brown
Black
Yellow
Special
Orange
Brown
Brown
Brown
Lt. Brown
Brown
Red
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Black
Yellow
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Woodcock....
Woodpecker,
Flicker.....
Ivory Billed..
Red Bellied
Red Headed...
White Headed...

ANIMAL EYES
Antelope...
Badger

Bear, Brown or Black

Caribou.....
Cats - Bobcat..
House Cat..
Siamese ...
Civet Cat....
Chipmunk
Coyote
Cow, Steer, Bull.. ..27-36
Deer - White Tail and Mule

Jaguar
Lion - African.

Opossum..
Otter
Peccary

Pine Marten. .9

Porcupine..... 12

Rabbit - Jack 16-18
Cottontail .....oceeererererenees 14
Domestic. 14-16

Raccoon.

Rat

Sheep - Mountain............ 25-29

Skunk 11

Wolverine
Woodchuck.

Brown
Brown
Brown
Yellow
Red
Brown
Red

Special
Brown
or Spec.

Special
Special
Special
Special
Brown
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Black
Brown
Special
Special

Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Brown
Black
Special
Special
Special
Brown
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Brown
Blk/Brwn
Black
Black
Black
Black
Special
Black
Brown
Brown
Brown
Variation
Special
Black
Special
Black
Brown
Brown
Brown
Black
Black
Brown
Special
Brwn/Sc
Brown

115



Note about Tohickon Eyes

As most of you are aware
Tohickon Glass Eyes as a company
no longer exist.

We have some stock left and it will still
be sold till supply runs out.

Currently Van Dyke, Payer and
McKenzie Eyes are still fully available.

Regards

Mark Zimmermann

116 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Van Dyke Eyes

Bird Eyes on Wire
Black Dark Brown
7MM 8.29 11.79 11.79
SMM 8.29 11.79 11.79
IMM 8.29 11.79 11.79
10MM 8.29 11.79 11.79
11MM 8.29 11.79 11.79
12MM 8.29 12.79 12.79
14MM 9.99 12.79 12.79
16MM 11.99 15.79 15.79
18MM 11.99 15.79 15.79
20MM 14.29 19.79 19.79
22MM 14.29 19.79 19.79

Pheasant Eyes
Item No Size Colour
PHEYE110 11mm Special Blend 13.99
PHEYE11Y 11lmm Tri-colour 13.99
PHETE11A 11mm Aura Special 13.99

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 117



Van Dyke Eyes

Bald Eagle Golden Eagle

Competition Eagle Eyes with Limbs Bad?

Item No Size Species Available
CBEE 18,20 Bald Eagle 19.99
CGEE 18, 20 Golden Eagle 19.99

Natural Fish Eyes
Item No Species Available
NFE 8-20 8 to 20 mm Walleye - Clear, Reflective Colored Pupil 23.99
NFE 22-26 22 to 26 mm RBT, Gen Gold 26.99

118

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

www.selecttaxidermy.com




Van Dyke Eyes

Mammal Eyes

Item No Species
12mm Skunk, Badger, Raccoon, Wolverine 23.99
14mm Fox, Bear 23.99
16mm Fox, Bear, Boar 23.99
18mm Bear, Boar, Coyote, Lynx, Bobcat 24.99
20mm Wolf, Lynx, Coyote, Cougar 24.99
22mm Wolf, Cougar 24.99
24mm Cougar 24.99

Competition Mammal Eyes

Species Sizes
Fox 14/19, 16/21 32.99
Bobcat 14/19, 16/21, 18/23 32.99
Lynx 12/16, 14/18, 16/20 32.99
Bear 14/19, 16/21, 18/23 32.99
Coyote/Wolf 14/19, 16/21, 18/23 32.99
Cougar 20/24, 22/26 32.99
Boar 16/21, 18/23 32.99

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.
Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 119



Van Dyke Eyes

Competition Whitetail Eyes

Item No Species Size
CWDE Whitetail 32 39.99

Bio-Optix II MD Eyes

Item No Species
BOMD Mule Deer 32 30.99

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

120 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Item No

Van Dyke Eyes

Bio-Optix II Eyes

Species

BO28D Deer 28mm Iris 32mm Base 28.99
BO28A Antelope 28mm Iris 32mm Base 28.99
BO28S Sheep 28mm Iris 32mm Base 28.99
BO30E Elk 30mm Iris 34mm Base 30.99

BO32 Elk 32mm Iris 36mm Base 30.99
BO30M Moose 30mm Iris 34mm Base 30.99
BO32M Moose 32mm Iris 36mm Base 30.99
BO32B Buffalo 32mm Iris 36mm Base 30.99

Natural Eyes

Item No Species
NE28D Deer 28mm Iris 32mm Base 28.99
NE28A Antelope 28mm Iris 32mm Base 28.99
NE28S Sheep 28mm Iris 32mm Base 28.99
NE30E Elk 30mm Iris 34mm Base 30.99

NE32 Elk 32mm Iris 36mm Base 30.99
NE30M Moose 30mm Iris 34mm Base 30.99
NE32M Moose 32mm Iris 36mm Base 30.99
NE32B Buffalo 32mm Iris 36mm Base 30.99

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162




Item Number Description Size Price
JMLL 32mm - Dark Deer 31.99
JMLL 34mm - Dark Deer 34.99

122

Item Number Description Size Price
JMF 32mm - Dark Deer 31.99
JMF 34mm - Dark Deer 34.99

www.selecttaxidermy.com




Payer Eyes

Mammal Eyes - Non Banded

Species Size
P - Bear Bear 14 - 18mm 19.99
P - Fox Fox 16 - 18mm 19.99
P - Bobcat / Lynx Bobcat / Lynx 18 - 20mm 19.99

Item No

Mammal Eyes - White Banded

Species

Size

Pwb - Bear Bear 14/18 16/20 18/22 24.99
Pwb - Fox Fox 14/18 16/20 24.99
Pwb - Bobcat / Lynx Bobcat / Lynx 16/20 18/22 24.99

Deer Eye - Unbanded

Species Size
UB - 28-32 Deer 28 - 32mm 21.99
UB - 32-36 Deer 32 - 36mm 21.99

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

123



Payer Eyes

Pre Rotated Deer

Species
P-PR Deer 28 - 32mm 24.99

Forward Lock - Deer

Item No Species
P-FL Deer 28 - 32mm 24.99

DC Prime - Deer

Item No Species
DC Prime Deer 28 - 32mm 24.99

Mule Deer

Item No Species
Payer Mule Deer Deer 28 - 32mm 26.99

Item No Species
PE Elk 34-36mm 26.99

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

124 www.selecttaxidermy.com



NEW ZEALAND

Hunting/Safari destination has been personally visited and proven to us as a first class operation

500.00 commission paid immediately to you upon receipt of hunters deposit
We provide Canadian and foreign gun permits and work with your client from start to finish

Your client, your taxidermy ) ) )
www.selectworlwidehuntingsafaris.com

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

125



SOUTH AFRICA

Hunting/Safari destination has been personally visited and proven to us as a first class operation

500.00 commission paid immediately to you upon receipt of hunters deposit
We provide Canadian and foreign gun permits and work with your client from start to finish

Your client, your taxidermy
www.selectworlwidehuntingsafaris.com

www.selecttaxidermy.com




SOUTH AFRICA

Hunting/Safari destination has been personally visited and proven to us as a first class operation

500.00 commission paid immediately to you upon receipt of hunters deposit
We provide Canadian and foreign gun permits and work with your client from start to finish

Your client, your taxidermy
www.selectworlwidehuntingsafaris.com

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162




128

NEW ZEALAND

Hunting/Safari destination has been personally visited and proven to us as a first class operation

500.00 commission paid immediately to you upon receipt of hunters deposit
We provide Canadian and foreign gun permits and work with your client from start to finish

Your client, your taxidermy
www.selectworlwidehuntingsafaris.com

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Life Size Mammal Forms

SQ3
SQ2
ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI
SQ1/GOPHER
ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI
SKUNK1
ORIGINALS BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI
LTW1
MINK1

Mammal Forms

Form No Size Description
SQ1/Gopher 11/4x7x101/2 Sitting Up 4495
SQ2 3/4x41/2x61/2 Flying/Leaping 44.95
SQ3 3/4x41/2x61/2 Flying 44.95
LTW1 1x5x11 Downbhill LT 47.95
MINKI1 11/2x10x 15 Walking RT 53.95
SKUNK1 11/2x33/4x17x23 Standing LT 70.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 129



Life Size Mammal Forms

MOUNTED BY PM2
BOB WIEBE
TRIGGER TAXIDERMY

PM3

PM1 ORIGINAL BY

CLARENCE KRIASKI

PM5

PM4

MOUNTED BY
BOB WIEBE
TRIGGER TAXIDERMY

Mammal Forms

Form No Size Description
PM1 11/4x8x19 Sitting Up 54.95
PM2 11/4x8x19 Walking RT 54.95
PM3 11/4x8x19 Laying Down LT 54.95
PM4 11/2x7x161/2 Walking LT 54.95
PM5 11/2x71/2x18 Walking Uphill LT 54.95

130

www.selecttaxidermy.com




Life Size Mammal Forms

ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI

FISHER2
FISHER1

MOUNTED BY
BOB WIEBE
TRIGGER TAXIDERMY
FISHER 4
ORIGINAL BY ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI CLARENCE KRIASKI

FISHER 3

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
FISHER1 2x161/2x24 Walking LT 72.95
FISHER2 2x141/2x 26 Elevated RT 72.95
FISHER3 2x14x24 Uphill RT 72.95
FISHER4 13/4x11x21 Elevated LT 72.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 131



Life Size Mammal Forms

ORIGINAL BY 8&?{1151\11\1%1531:1{1%1(1
CLARENCE KRIASKI FISHER 5
FISHER 6

Mammal Forms

Size Description
Fisher 5 13/4x5x13x25 Standing Climbing Tree RT 72.95
Fisher 6 2x51/2x14x27 | Standing Front End Elevated LT 72.95

132 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Form No

Life Size Mammal Forms

ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI

OTTER 1

ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI

PORCUPINE 1
CAN BE USED FOR A BEAVER

ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI

RACCOON1

Mammal Forms

Description

OTTER 1 11/2x14x26 Swimming 74.95
PORCUPINE 1 2x20x22 Sitting LT 84.95
RACOON 1 21/4x191/2x24 Walking RT 69.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

133



Life Size Mammal Forms

MOUNTED BY
CURTIS FISCHER
SILVER WILLOW
TAXIDERMY

MOUNTED BY
CLARK CONACHER
CLARKS TAXIDERMY

134 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Life Size Mammal Forms

BADGER 1
ORIGINAL BADGER 2
BY CLARENCE KRIASKI
ORIGINAL
BY CLARENCE KRIASKI
BADGER 4
BADGER 3 ORIGINAL
BY CLARENCE KRIASKI

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
Badger 1 Small 21/4x15x22 LT Front Elevated 74.95
Badger 2 Large 23/4x20x28 LT Front Elevated 74.95
Badger 3 Medium 21/2x18x25 LT Front Elevated 74.95
Badger 4 Medium 21/2x21x26 LT Rear Elevated 74.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 135



Life Size Mammal Forms

FOX1
FOX2
MOUNTED BY
BOB WIEBE
TRIGGER TAXIDERMY
FOX4

FOX2

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
FOX1 3x14x251/2 Standing on All Fours RT CM 83.95
FOX2 3x14x24 On Hind Legs, Leaning on Log CM 83.95
FOX3 3x14x24 Standing on All Fours, Looking Back Over Left Shoulder 83.95
FOX4 3x14x24 Standing Right Leg Elevated 83.95

136 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Life Size Mammal Forms

FOX5

ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
FOX5 3x14x251/2 Left Turn Front End Elevated 83.95
FOX6 3x14x251/2 Walking Downhill RT 83.95
FHB45 | 14hx33wx22d McKenzie Habitat Base 349.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 137



Life Size Mammal Forms

COYOTE1

COYOTE2 COYOTE3

Mammal Forms

Form No Description

COYOTEL | 35/8x191/2x301/2 Standing Front Slightly Elevated LT CM 134.95
COYOTE2 | 35/8x191/2x301/2 Standing, Looking Back Over Left Shoulder CM 134.95
COYOTE3 4x201/2x34 Standing Left Leg Elevated 134.95

138 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Life Size Mammal Forms

COYOTE4

Mammal Forms

Form No Size Description
COYOTE4 4x21x33 Walking Downbhill RT 134.95
FHB45 14h x 33w x 22d McKenzie Habitat Base 349.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 139



Life Size Mammal Forms

BC1 BC2
MOUNTED BY
DEREK YOUNG
BADLANDS TAXIDERMY
MOUNTED BY
CURTIS FISCHER

SILVER WILLOW TAXIDERMY

Mammal Forms

Description
BC1 21/4x17x29 Walking Uphill RT 124.95
BC2 21/4x17x29 Downhill RT 124.95

140 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Life Size Mammal Forms

BC3

BC4

FHB 45

WOLVERINE 4 MADE FROM WOLVERINE 1UPHILL LT MADE TO FIT THIS ROCK P
PIC AVAILABLE SOON ON OUR INSTAGRAM @SELECTTAXIDERMYPRODUCTSLTD

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
BC3 21/4x17x29 Laying RT 134.95
BC4 21/4x17x28 Front end elevated LT 105.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 141



Life Size Mammal Forms

LYNX2

LYNX1

LYNX4

LYNX3

Mammal Forms

Description
LYNX1 21/4x20x33 Walking Uphill LT 134.95
LYNX2 21/4x20x33 Walking Downbhill LT 134.95
LYNX3 21/4x20x33 Laying Down LT 134.95
LYNX4 11/2x15x291/2 Standing CMRT 134.95

142 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Life Size Mammal Forms

BEAUTIFULLY FINISHED MOUNT
THAT LOCATES IN 90° CORNER

ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI
BRANCH NW27 BRANCH NwW27
LYNX5
SLIGHTLY ALTERED LYNX5
TO FIT BRANCH NW27
LYNX6

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
LYNX5 11/2x17x30 Laying on Branch RT 139.95
LYNX6 21/4x18x31 Looking over left shoulder 134.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 143



Life Size Mammal Forms

MOUNTED BY
BOB WIEBE
TRIGGER TAXIDERMY

WOLV1

ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI

WOLV2

ORIGINAL BY WOLV3

CLARENCE KRIASKI

WOLV4

Mammal Forms

Form No Size Description
WOLVERINE 1 MED 21/4x17x28 Front End Elevated LT 134.95
WOLVERINE 2 MED 21/2x191/2x29 Sneaking LT 134.95
WOLVERINE 3 LRG 21/2x23x32 Front End Elevated LT 134.95
WOLVERINE 4 MED 21/4x17x28 Front End Elevated LT 134.95

144 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Life Size Mammal Forms

WOLF 1
ORIGINAL
BY CLARENCE KRIASKI

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
Wolf 1 Medium 6x33x50 Standing RT CM 329.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 145



Life Size Mammal Forms

WOLEF 2

ORIGINALS
BY CLARENCE KRIASKI

WOLF 3

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
Wolf 2 Small 51/2x29x45 Standing Right Leg Elevated 329.95
Wolf 3 Large 6x34x55 Standing Right Leg Elevated 329.95

146 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Life Size Mammal Forms

WOLF 4
ORIGINAL BY CLARENCE KRIASKI

MOUNTED BY
DEREK YOUNG
BADLANDS TAXIDERMY

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
Wolf 4 51/2x101/2x 31 x46 Walking LT 329.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 147



Life Size Mammal Forms

MOUNTED BY
DEREK YOUNG
BADLANDS TAXIDERMY

WOLF 5

ORIGINAL BY CLARENCE KRIASKI

Mammal Forms

Form No Description

Wolf 5 51/2x101/2x28 x 47 Standing Elevated LT 329.95

148 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Wolf

WOLF 6

MOUNTED BY
DEREK YOUNG
BADLANDS TAXIDERMY

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
Wolf 6 51/2x101/2x32x49 Walking LT

329.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

149



Form No

Wolf 7

Wolf

Mammal Forms

151/2x101/2x281/2x49

Description
Front end elevated LT

329.95

Rocky Mountain Rock

18 x48x 18

Large lifesize Wall Habitat

459.95

150

www.selecttaxidermy.com




Life Size Mammal Forms

COUGAR1

ORIGINALS
BY CLARENCE KRIASKI

COUGAR 2

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
Cougar 1 31/4x33x50 Slightly Elevated RT CM 359.95
Cougar 2 31/4x33x50 Walking Downhill LT CM 359.95
Cougar Tail Med 63/4x27 Tail 89.95
Cougar Tail Lrg 91/8x36 Tail 89.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 151



Life Size Mammal Forms

COUGAR 3

ORIGINALS
BY CLARENCE KRIASKI

COUGAR 4

Mammal Forms

Description
Cougar 3 31/4x33x50 Walking Uphill RT CM 359.95
Cougar 4 31/4x33x51 Uphill LT Right Paw Raised |  359.95
Cougar Tail Med 63/4x27 Tail 89.95
Cougar Tail Lrg 91/8x36 Tail 89.95
152 www.selecttaxidermy.com




Mountain Lion

COUGAR 5

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
Cougar 5 31/4x32x49 Stalking Uphill RT 349.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 153



Mountain Lion

COUGAR®6

Form No

COUGAR?7

Mammal Forms

Description

Cougar 6 31/4x32x50 Standing Uphill RT 359.95
Cougar 7 31/4x32x50 Walking Downhill LT 359.95
Rocky Mountain Rock [ 18h x 48w x 18d Rocky Mountain Wall Habitat 459.95

154

www.selecttaxidermy.com




Life Size Mammal Forms

MTG1

Mammal Forms

NV/S Description
MTGI 71/2x42x53 Uphill LT CM 399.95
MTG2 71/2x42x53 Uphill RT CM 399.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

155



Life Size Mammal Forms

BIGHORN

Mammal Forms

Form No Size Description

LIFESIZE BIGHORN 8 x50x 65 Walking Downhill Right Turn 529.95

156 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Canadian Series Bears

ORIGINAL
BY CLARENCE KRIASKI

BA1l

BA2

Mammal Forms

Form No Description
BA1 41/4x103/4x35 Attacking Open Mouth RT 239.95
BA2 51/8x 1345 Attacking Open Mouth LT 259.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 157



1/2 Mount Bears
Specifically Designed

To Fit McKenzie Wall Bases

BB 3.5

MCKENZIE FWH200
WALL HABITAT BB 8.5

MCKENZIE FWH210
WALL HABITAT

1/2 Mount Bear Forms

Description McKenzie Base
BB 3.5 43/4x43 Walking RT Foot Raised LTCM 299.95 FWH200 429.95
BB 8.5 5 x 46 Walking RT Foot Raised LTCM 319.95 FWH210 479.95

158 www.selecttaxidermy.com



1/2 Mount Bears

Specifically Designed
To Fit McKenzie Wall Bases

BB 15.5

MCKENZIE FWH205

WALL HABITAT
BB 16.5

MCKENZIE FWH200
WALL HABITAT

1/2 Mount Bear Forms

Size Description McKenzie Base
BB 15.5 41/2x36 Walking Left Foot elevated RTCM 279.95 FWH205 459.95
BB 16.5 41/2x41 Walking Left Foot elevated RTCM 279.95 FWH200 429.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 159



1/2 Mount Bears
Specifically Designed

To Fit McKenzie Wall Bases

BB 19.5

MCKENZIE FWH210
WALL HABITAT

1/2 Mount Bear Forms

Description McKenzie Base
BB 19.5 6x52 Walking Right Foot Elevated LTCM 389.95 FWH210 479.95

160 www.selecttaxidermy.com



1/2 Mount Bears

1/2 Mount Bear Forms

Form No Description
BB 26.5 61/2x53 Walking Right Foot Elevated LT 399.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 161



Canadian Series Bears

BB#0 BB#0

BB#2
BB#1

Bear Forms

Form No Description

BB0-CM 41/4x35x45 Standing On All Fours RT CM 329.95
BB0-OM 41/4x35x45 Standing On All Fours RT OM 329.95
BB1-CM 41/4x42x53 Front End Raised, Right Foot Raised RT CM | 349.95
BB1-OM 41/4x42x53 Front End Raised, Right Foot Raised RT OM | 349.95
BB2-CM 41/4x42x53 Upright Standing on Hind Legs LT CM 369.95
BB2-OM 41/4x42x53 Upright Standing on Hind Legs LT OM 369.95

Note: 1/2 mounts will be cut just in front of hind legs and will require back board at 70% cost of lifesize

162 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Canadian Series Bears

BB#3

BB4

BB5

Bear Forms

Form No Description

BB3-CM 43/4x43x56 Walking, Right Foot Raised LT CM 399.95
BB3-OM 43/4x43x56 Walking, Right Foot Raised LT OM 399.95
BB4-CM 51/8 x 45 x 62 Upright Standing On Hind Legs LT CM 429.95
BB4-OM 51/8 x 45 x 62 Upright Standing On Hind Legs LT OM 429.95
BB5-CM 41/4x10x35x48 Standing, Front Elevated LT CM 349.95

Note: 1/2 mounts will be cut just in front of hind legs and will require back board at 70% cost of lifesize

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 163



Canadian Series Bears

BB7

BB6

MOUNTED BY
DEREK YOUNG
BADLANDS TAXIDERMY

BBS8

Bear Forms

Form No Description

BB6-CM [43/8x13x38x56| Walking, Front Elevated Right Foot Off Ground RT CM 409.95
BB7-CM |5x131/2x44x62| Walking, Front Elevated Right Foot Off Ground RT CM 469.95
BB8-CM |53/4x13x46x60| Walking, Front Elevated Right Foot Off Ground LT CM 469.95

Note: 1/2 mounts will be cut just in front of hind legs and will require back board at 70% cost of lifesize

164 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Canadian Series Bears

BB9

BB10

BB10

MOUNTED BY
CLINT MOON

Bear Forms

Description
BB9-CM 53/4x131/2x47x60 Walking, RT CM 489.95
BB10-CM 61/4x15x47 x 68 Standing on Hind Legs RT CM 519.95

Note: 1/2 mounts will be cut just in front of hind legs and will require back board at 70% cost of lifesize

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 165



Canadian Series Bear

ORIGINAL B
CLARENCE KRIASKI

B14

ORIGINAL B
CLARENCE KRIASKI
B13

Bear Forms

Form No Description
BB13 51/8x13x47x62 Reacting to Arrow 539.95
BB14 Cub/Yearling 4x24x40 Climbing Tree 259.95
BB15 41/2x36x45 Walking RT Slightly Elevated 369.95

Note: 1/2 mounts will be cut just in front of hind legs and will require back board at 70% cost of lifesize

166 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Canadian Series Bear

ORIGINAL B
CLARENCE KRIASKI

B17

ORIGINAL B
CLARENCE KRIASKI

Bear Forms

Form No Description
BB16 41/2x41x53 Walking RT Slightly Elevated 379.95
BB17 5x38x58 Standing CM 399.95

Note: 1/2 mounts will be cut just in front of hind legs and will require back board at 70% cost of lifesize

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 167



Canadian Series Bear

CHANGE OUT GRIZZLY BEAR HEAD

IMPROVED
SHOULDER
POSITION

B18

GREAT FOR
GRIZZLY OR LARGE B19
BLACK BEAR

SIDE & BOTTOM
BELLY BUILT IN

CAN BE POURED WHOLE OR
IN TWO PIECIES

GRIZZLY BEAR CHANGE OUT HEAD AVAILABLE

Bear Forms

Form No Size Description
BB18 6x52x72 Standing 549.95
BB19 6x53x68 Walking Elevated LT 549.95
Change out Grizzly Bear head for B19 59.95

Note: 1/2 mounts will be cut just in front of hind legs and will require back board at 70% cost of lifesize

168 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Canadian Series Bear

B20

B21

Original
by Clarence Kriaski

Bear Forms

Form No Description
BB20 41/2x37x56 Climbing Tree 369.95
BB21 41/2x35x45 Looking Up RT 359.95

Note: 1/2 mounts will be cut just in front of hind legs and will require back board at 70% cost of lifesize

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 169



Canadian Series Bear

B22
B23
ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI
ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI

MOUNTED BY
TIM STEPHENSON

Bear Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Description
BB22 53/4 53/4x 48 x 66 Front End Elevated LT 489.95
BB23 6 6x54x74 Walking RT Left Paw Elevated | 529.95

Note: 1/2 mounts will be cut just in front of hind legs and will require back board at 70% cost of lifesize

170 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Canadian Series Bear

B24

ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI

ORIGINAL BY
CLARENCE KRIASKI

B25

Bear Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Description
BB24 43/4 43/4x36x52 | Front End Elevated RT 369.95
BB25 51/2 51/2x50x 66 Walking LT 489.95

Note: 1/2 mounts will be cut just in front of hind legs and will require back board at 70% cost of lifesize

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 171



Canadian Series Bear

MOUNTED BY
DARREL ORTH
ALPINE TAXIDERMY

Bear Forms

Form No Eye to Nose Size Description

B26 61/2 61/2x54x76 Walking Elevated LT 589.95

Note: 1/2 mounts will be cut just in front of hind legs and will require back board at 70% cost of lifesize

172 www.selecttaxidermy.com



McKenzie Wall Habitat

NWI114
NW103
NWI102
NW101
NWI115
NW116 Pieces shown not
Nwlo4 NW107 NWI111 necessarily in
. . proportion to
Patent Pending Design each other

Remaining stock of NW 111-116 sold at 50% while stock remains

Rocks & Wall Habitat®
Item No Height x Width x Description

Depth
NW101 30x15x61/2 Driftwood Right Side 119.95
NW102 301/2x14x5 Driftwood Left Side 119.95
NW103 23x13x10 Driftwood Right Side 119.95
NW104 21x12x11 Driftwood Left Side 119.95
NW107 30x22x111/2 Driftwood Left Side 119.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 173



McKenzie Artificial
Limbs & Rocks

NW29 Nw27
NW30
NW26 PIECES SHOWN NOT
NECESSARILY IN
PROPORTION TO
EACH OTHER

Artificial Limbs & Rocks
Item No Height x Width x Depth Description
NW30 42x16x21 Artificial Limb/Rock 199.95
NW29 14x23x34 Artifical Limb/Rock 199.95
NW27 34x14x231/2 Artifical Limb/Rock 199.95
NW26 51/2x27x27 Artifical Limb/Rock 199.95

174 www.selecttaxidermy.com



McKenzie Finished Wall Habitats

FWH200 Perfect for half mount bears right side
31x21x161/2
429.95

Perfect for half mount bears left side

FWH205
38x24x20
459.95

FWH210
40x20x23

Perfect for half mount bears right side
479.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 175



McKenzie Rock

Rocky Mountain Rock

Artificial Limbs & Rocks
Item No Height x Width x Depth Description
FHB 45 14h x 33w x 22d McKenzie Habitat Base 349.95
Rocky Mountain Rock 18x48x 18 Large lifesize Wall Habitat 459.95

176 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Habitat Rock Panels
4 x6,

589.95 per sheet

Take your rock work/bases/habitat
to a world championship level

“How to” Videos of a similar product can be seen on YouTube, search QuikRock.
NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 177



Bird Bodies

Bird Forms
Form No Description (BO) Body Only (C) Head, Neck & Body
GB1 Large Canada Goose 34.95 42.95
GB2 Medium Canada Goose 8 - 12 lbs 34.95 42.95
GB3 Small Canada Goose 5 - 8 Ibs (fits snow, blue & white fronts) 34.95 42.95
GB4 Mallard, Red Head, Gold Eye 27.95 35.95
GB5 Shoveler, Gadwell, Baldplate 27.95 35.95
GB7 Medium Ring Neck Pheasants 27.95 35.95
GBS Large Ring Neck Pheasants 27.95 35.95
GB9 Spruce, Ruffled Grouse, Golden Pheasants 23.95 30.95
GB10 Sharp Tail, Blue Ptarmigan 23.95 30.95
GB11 Hungarian Partridge, Pigeons 23.95 30.95
GB12 Small Ducks, Teal, Buffle Head 23.95 30.95
GB13 Magpie, Blue Jays, Whiskey Jacks 20.95 N/A
GB14 Chuckar Partridge 23.95 30.95
EA1 Large Eagle 36.95 N/A
EA2 Small Eagle, Sage Grouse Male 36.95 N/A
OW1 Large Horned Owl 27.95 34.95
Oow2 Medium Horned Owl, Snowy, Great Owl 27.95 34.95
OwW3 Short Eared & Long Eared Owls 27.95 34.95
HK1 Red Tail, Rough Legged, Goshawk 27.95 34.95
HK2 Swainsons, Marsh, Broad Winged Hawk 24.95 34.95
HK3 Merlin, Cooper’, Sharp Shinned Hawk 27.95 34.95
HK4 Sparrow Hawk, Saw-Whet Owl 20.95 N/A

178 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Fish Forms

Walleye
Form No “A” Length “B” Girth
W15 151/2 111/2 39.95
W16 16 1/2 111/4 41.95
W17 17 1/2 111/2 43.95
W18 181/2 121/4 45.95
W21 201/2 141/4 47.95
W23 221/4 17 49.95
W24 23 201/2 51.95

Some Fish have not been cast yet

Northern Pike
Form No “A” Length “B” Girth
P16 16 1/4 83/4 39.95
P18 187/8 93/4 41.95
P20 20 3/4 11 43.95
P21 21 12 45.95
P23 23 12 1/4 47.95
P25 251/2 14 51.95
P27 27 1/4 17 1/2 53.95
P29 29 3/4 16 3/8 55.95
P31 301/4 16 3/4 57.95
P32 32 211/2 59.95
P34 34 231/2 61.95

Some fish have not yet been cast.

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

179




Antler Mounting Kits

Bird Forms
Form No Species Antler Manikin Recommended Size
AMSD Small-Medium Deer 26.95 34.95 9x12
AMLD Large Deer 26.95 34.95 10x 13
AMAT Antelope 26.95 34.95 10x13
AMME Medium Elk 29.95 36.95 14x 18
AMLE Large Elk 29.95 36.95 16 x 20
AMMO Moose 30.95 38.95 16 x 18

Shed Connectors for Deer - 34.95
Works well with AMLD and AMSD

180 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Walnut Hollow Plaques & Bases

The arrow head
plaques are being

Great phased out by the
Craftsmanshi distributor. Once we
P are out of stock they

will no longer be

available.

All Round and Oval
bases 50% off.
Plaques
Description Style Price Oak/Walnut
9x12 Fits Deer Crest 35.95/37.95 Arrowhead | 35.95/37.95
14x18 Fits Medium Elk, Caribou | Crest 47.95/49.95 Arrowhead | 47.95/49.95
16x20 Fits Large Elk Crest 57.95/59.95 Arrowhead | 57.95/59.95
18x16 Fits Moose Crest 57.95
Euro Wood Base Reversible for table top or wall display 59.95

Bases

Description

Walnut

9x12 Oval 34.95 (50% OFF) 36.95 (50% OFF)
14x18 Oval 42.95 (50% OFF) 44.95 (50% OFF)
20x24 Oval 56.95 (50% OFF) 58.95 (50% OFF)
85/8 Round 32.95 (50% OFF) 34.95 (50% OFF)
12 Round 36.95 (50% OFF) 38.95 (50% OFF)
16 Round 42.95 (50% OFF) 44.95 (50% OFF)

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

Round and Oval bases 50% off while stock remains.

181




Polytranspar Paints

Opaque & Semi-Transparent Series - Non Bleeding

Form No Colour Price Per 80z
WA10 SUPERHIDE WHITE A clean, finely pigmented white. Easy one coat coverage 17.95
WA12 WHITETAIL EAR MEDIUM Accurate colour of a whitetail deer’s interior ear skin 17.95
WA29 BLACK UNDER Brownish-Black. Perfect for open-mouth coyote mounts & other uses 17.95
WA30 BLACK Extremely fine pigment. Good gloss, excellent coverage & effective for detail 17.95
WA31 PAYNES GREY Dark, cool blue-gray colour. Use to darken other colours 17.95
WA62 | DARK BASS & TROUT GREEN Non-bleeding, risp, lean green for many fish 17.95

WA201 MUSKY GREEN Specially formulated for muskellunge & northern pike 17.95
WA70 CHOCOLATE BROWN Great for head finishing, habitat & many uses on fish 17.95
WA71 BURNT UMBER Darker, cooler than chocolate brown. Tones down bright colours 17.95
WA72 SAHARA TAN General use tan colour. Similar to Buckskin. Use on mammals & snakes 17.95
WA75 BLENDING BROWN Use as first colour on skin mounts to even out epoxy required colours 17.95

WA139 BRIGHT ORANGE Use on some duck legs, sunfish & bream 17.95
WA90 TOOTH YELLOW Yellow-orange ochre for staining teeth in mammal jaw sets 17.95

WA140 CADMIUM YELLOW Excellent base colour. Very bright, clean yellow 17.95

WA160 GILL RED (CADMIUM) Avery rich red that covers in one coat 17.95

WA161 SNOW GOOSE RED For painting the legs & feet of snow; blue & Ross geese 17.95

WA165 FLESH Good for mouth interior painting on any species of fish, mammals & bird 17.95

WA166 MOHR FLESH Excellent for open-mouth mammal work. Developed by Harvey Mohr 17.95

WA167 LAVENDER FLESH Darker open-mouth flesh colour. Excellent on bear jaw sets 17.95

WA141 YELLOW OCHRE Similar to yellow oxide. Perfect for wood duck legs 17.95

182 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Polytranspar Paints

Transparent Series, Blending / Bleeding

Form No Colour Description Price Per 8oz
WAS51 MEDIUM BASS & TROUT GREEN Slightly darker than light & transparent 17.95
WA300 SAILFISH BLUE Beautiful transparent blue, used for saltwater fish 17.95

Pearl Essence, Light Reflecting & Iridescents

Form No Colour Description Price Per 80z
WA440 SHIMMERING BLUE IRIDESCENT Use on trout & salmon 17.95
WA441 SHIMMERING GREEN IRIDESCENT Has an almost metallic effect 17.95
WA442 SHIMMERING GOLD IRIDESCENT Finishing touch for most fish, including bass 17.95
WA443 SHIMMERING RED IRIDESCENT Used on most fish that have begun to spawn 17.95
WA110 BRIGHT SILVER Brilliant silver for salmon, tarpon & other saltwater fish 17.95

Select Wet Look Spray Lacquer

Form No Colour Description Price Per 8oz

SWL SELECT WET LOOK GLOSS Very high gloss fo finishing coat on all fish 29.95

Paasche Airbrush

H Siphon Feed

Single Action-External Mix.

Individual air and colour feed ensure
easy handling. Sturdy, dependable and
adaptable for practically any hobby or
professional use. Three interchangeable
tips allow greater versatility.

Airbrush

Form No Description

HSET H - AIRBRUSH SET Set includes: H Series Airbrush, ¢/w #1, #3, #5 Cone Assemblies, 1 oz. Mixing Jar 149.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 183




184

Aves Products

Critter Clay ™

Critter Clay ™ is a 1-part water-based modeling clay. It is moist and
ready to use right out if its bag. Critter Clay ™ is safe and non-hazard-
ous, lightweight and extra strong. Once exposed to air Critter Clay ™
begins to harden and has about a 40 minute working time. It sticks best
to a clean, textured, or ruffed up surfaces. Use water and wet fingers or
tools to feather, shape and add fine details. Cures to a hard finish in 1-5
days (time varies with size of project and working conditions.) Accepts
all paints and is great for intricate work. Water clean up! Critter Clay ™ is
the #1 choice of taxidermists and professionals worldwide because of its
great detail, fine clay texture and low shrinkage rate (0-1%). Conforms to

ASTM D4236
. h 1lb - 18.95
Native Earth tone 5lb - 37.95
3 sizes: 1, 5 and 25 pound. 25lb - 81.95
FIXIT® Sculpt

FIXIT® Sculpt is the newest product in the FIXIT® line. It is great for many
uses that require all of the qualities of regular FIXIT®, plus it offers excep-
tional sculpting qualities. It has a firm feel more quickly after mixing; it re-
sists sagging and drooping; it holds detail and impressions; has a flat matte
finish; accepts paints and stains, and offers a very liberal 4 hour working
time. FIXIT® Sculpt can be seamlessly feathered before set-up, or sanded,
tapped, drilled, lathed, or otherwise tooled after set-up, without chipping,
cracking or flaking! Simple water clean-up or use Apoxie® Safety Solvent.
Conforms to ASTM D4236 Whats in Your Tool Box?!

Available in canvas color 1lb - 33.95
31b - 59.95
3 sizes: ¥, 1 and 3 pound.

Apoxie® Sculpt

Apoxie® Sculpt offers economy as well as performance.

It has a putty-like, smooth consistency and is easy to mix and use. It is safe,
non-hazardous, and waterproof with 0% shrinkage & 0% cracking! Working
time is 2- 3 hours. Cures hard in 24 hours and has a semi-gloss finish. Ad-
heres to vinyl, plastic, resin kits, wood, metal, ceramic, glass, polymers, foam,
fiberglass, & more! Can be seamlessly feathered before set-up, or sand-

ed, tapped, drilled, carved, lathed, or otherwise tooled after set-up, without
chipping, cracking or flaking! Save time and money on finishing jobs by using
Apoxie® Sculpt colors! Simple water clean-up or use Apoxie® Safety Solvent.
Endless uses for artists, crafters, modelers, students, outdoor projects and
more! Conforms to ASTM D4236

Natural, Black, Pink 11b 33.95
4]b 64.95

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Wesco Products

Ear Adhesive
This product works great to eliminate drumming with your
artificial earliner, Dries in 2-4 Hrs.

EA Small 39.95 EA Large 89.95

Magic Sculpt

This excellent 2 part apoxy sculpturing compound is
great for horn and beak repairs, hiding seams filling
holes and shrunken areas, sculpting around eyes, nostrils
and jaws. Easily smoothed with a wet finger and feathers
beautifully. Hardens in approx. 45 minutes and is easily
sanded and accepts all paints.

MSC Small 39.95 MSC Large 89.95

Magic Smooth
Gel like epoxy for extra fine work. Excellent for fish. Smoothes
beautifully with water-producing a flawless finish. Mix equal parts.

MSM Small 39.95 MSM Large 89.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 185



| Knoblochs Chemicals

Liqua Tan is a complete and permanent tan. Fast drying. Compatible with all hide pastes. Excellent stretch. Sets hair. No
oily mess. Reduces shrinkage to almost zero. Used by many of the leading taxidermists. Easy to use. Can be mounted the
same day or dried and handled as a tanned skin.

1L - 47.95 4L - 124.95

Stop Slip
Stop Slip will permanently set hair that is loose or starting to slip. Also works excellently for setting the velvet on horns.

Spray from an atomizer or sponge on.
1L - 29.95 4L - 79.95

Bird feet injection fluid
Bird feed injection fluid is a preservative for injection into bird feet, wings, feet of small game, and antlers velvet to reduce
shrinkage. Safe to use without offensive odors.

8 0z.-17.95

Safety Pickle
Safety Pickle is for use of pickleing skins before tanning. After rehydration rinse skins and drain well. Place in solution of
one 1/2 oz. of Safety Pickle, and 1 pound of Salt per gallon of water. Comes with complete instructions.

1L - 33.95 4L - 97.95

Super Solve Degreaser
Super Solve Degreaser is a concentrated water-soluble solvent degreaser. Recommended for especially greasy game, bird,
and fish skins. Can be used in the pickle and tanning baths.

1L - 29.95 4L - 79.95

Antler in Velvet Tan
Anteler in Velvet Tan is a fast acting permanent tanning solution specifically designed to set and tan velvet on antlers. It
will not wash out.

1L - 29.95 4L - 79.95

Antler Stain #1
Antler Stain #1 is a stain that builds up gradually. It will give a natural reddish-brown color and will not fade. Alcohol
base, can be thinned with water.

8 0z.-17.95

Antler Stain #2
Same as above but chocolate brown color.

8 0z.-17.95

Enzol B

Enzol B help rehydrate raw skins(especially dried African skins), degreases and removes blood from hair,cleans hair, and
breaks down no tannable proteins. Tanned skinsrehydrate in less than half the time, plus ear catilage is easier to remove. It
also removes natural animal odours.

3/4L - 29.95

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

186 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Tanning Supplies & Chemicals

Just Caring KLT

Save the cost of sending capes to the tanner. Excellent liquid
tanning product that produces a complete and permanent tan.
Instant hair set, no shrinkage and can be used with hide paste.
80z17.95 1litre47.95 4 litre 124.95

New PSE Oil
Our white P.S.E Tanning & Softening Oil is back- One of the
best softening oils available. This creamy white non-yellowing
fat liquid penetrates rapidly and uniformly into the hide to
relax and add stretch to the skin. Produces a soft, stretchy fur
leather.

8021795 1litre 39.95 4 litre 99.95

Skin Prep/Scouring Agent

Highly concentrated skin prep, relaxer, degreaser and
cleaner. Use in all soaking solutions to soften and relax
skin and help hide accept tanning.

80z15.95 1litre 27.95 4 litre 59.95

Deodorizer Wash & Soak

A concentrated wash that removes and masks un-
pleasant odors in skins. Use 2-4 oz Per gallon of water
depending on severity of odor. Will not cause hair slip.
80z15.95 1litre 27.95 4 litre 59.95

Germicide

Excellent bactericide for addition to all pickling, soaking
and washing solutions.

80z 15.95 1 litre 27.95 4 litre 59.95

Purchase All 3: 1 Litre - 59.95 4 Litres - 139.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 187



Tanning Supplies & Chemicals

SAFTEE PICKLE

Super Spray Adhesive (3M)
Excellent spray adhesive for many taxidermy applica-
tions. 29.95

Elmer’s Spray Adhesive

Good spray adhesive for many taxidermy applications.

25.95

Modge Podge

Water based build up material that dries clear. Excellent

for work on deer noses.
8 0z.24.95 16 0z. 32.95

Knoblochs Safetee Pickle

Safetee acid is rapidly replacing all other acids for the pick-
ling process. This acid is safe to handle without protective
equipment. There is no problem disposing of the pickle as
it may be poured down the drain.

1 litre Bottle 33.95
4 litre Bottle 97.95

Trophy Duster Spray-This excellent spray-on product
dissipates dust on contact, dries quickly and leaves no
build up even with frequent use. Specifically formulated to
clean game heads, fish, bird and mammal mounts. TDS 13
oz can 21.95

Clear Cast Scenery Resin

desired

This clear casting resin is specifically formulated and designed
for the taxidermy industry where clear transparent effects are

in background scenery, such as: water effects (still,

rippling or water falls), ice effects (icicles, frozen ponds, glaze
over branches, logs etc). Use just a few drops of catalyst for
each liter of resin, stir and pour. Catalyst included, use 1 oz per
4 liters of resin.

CSR 1 litre resin and 1/2 oz of catalyst 89.95

CSR 4 litre resin and 1 oz of catalyst 199.95

Modeling Putty

Non hardening clay. An excellent “non-hardening”
non-toxic oil based putty. Excellent for setting eyes,
Sculpturing, Filling holes etc. Will not chip or harden
and can be used indefinitely. Comes in 2 colours. Black
or Medium Brown. 10.95

188 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Tanning Supplies & Chemicals

Quick Mount - Our exclusive formula dry preserve contains
a bactericide, an insecticide, a deodorizing agent and 2 preser-

vatives. Use on birds and small mammals the same as Borax.
QMIL 1 litre 21.95 QMA4L 4 litre 39.95

Borax - (Fine Grade) - The best and safest natural
preservative available. Excellent for drying and pre-
serving bird, fish and small mammal skins. Great for
neutralizing acid after tan or pickle wash.

BX1L 1 litre 18.95 BXA4L 4 litre 37.95

Fish Pickle - For curing fish skins prior to mounting.
Use 1 litre pickle for each gallon of water.
FPIL 1 litre 18.95 FPA4L 4 litre 37.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

Fish Mache

Fish mache is an extra smooth mache - one of the best in
the market for fish taxidermy. Perfect texture and con-
sistency with a drying time of approximately 30 minutes.
Makes it ideal for fish work.

FM2 2 litre bag 23.95 FM4 4 litre bag 32.95

Paper Mache
A great mache mixture to meet all your taxidermy needs.
Just add water and mix.

PM2 2 litre bag 23.95 PM4 4 litre bag 32.95

Aluminum Sulphate
For use in various tanning formulas. Excellent grade tans
to a light color.

AS1L 1 litre 18.95  ASA4L 4 litre 46.95

Sodium Carbonate

Use this when boiling skulls. Use 1 cup to each gallon
of water to loosen meat and flesh on skull, bone, etc. It
eases fleshing. Also bleaches skull and bones. Irritating
to eyes and skin. Wear protective gear.

10 Ibs 59.95

21bs 18.95 51bs 36.95

189



Tanning Supplies & Chemicals

Oxatic Acid

Used in pickling process. Can be used instead of
Formic acid. Use 2 teaspoons per gallon of water.
OX 11b18.95 OX 5 Ibs 34.95

OX 101bs 72.95 OX 25 1bs149.95

Magnesium Carbonate

Used when mixing with 40 volume peroxide bleach
skulls.

MAGC40z1595 MAGC8o0z27.95

Sodium Bicarbonate

Used to neutralize your hides from pickling solution.
SBC21bs 18.95 SBC 51bs 32.95

SBC 10 Ibs 49.95

Lutan F
Excellent tanning and preserving agent for fur skins.

LTF11b19.95 LTF 10 Ibs 109.95
LTF 51bs 59.95 LTF 55 lbs 469.95

Dextrine Yellow
No Longer Selling

Salt
Non iodized, great for salting and preserving hides.

20 kg bag 24.95

Plaster
Used for smoothing, skull caps and other work.

POP 10 1bs 27.95 POP 40 Ibs 79.95

190 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Tanning Supplies & Chemicals

Heavy Duty Hide Paste

This extra-Strength, premium quality adhesive is ready to
use and is excellent for mammal, bird and fish taxidermy. It
dries in approximately 24 hours allowing time for over-
night adjustments you may need to make.

HPIL 1 litre 21.95 HPA4L 4 litre 54.95

Fin Flex Fish Sealer

Brush fin flex on the front and back of fins. Dries
trans-parent and leaves fins flexible and break resistant.
Also an excellent sealer to apply prior to painting fish bod-
ies. Allow to dry before applying paint. Freeze Warning.

FFFS8 8 0z 22.95 FFFS16 16 0z 29.95

Leather Dye Spray
Leather dye in a spray can dries faster than ever.
Available in black or brown.

42.95

Vulta Foam
Comes in two parts, mix equal quantities, stir and pour
into place. Great for alterations or base work.

VE 1litre 59.95 VF 4 litre 189.95
VEF 20 litre 649.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 191



Tanning Supplies & Chemicals

Plainsman Clay
Air drying pre-mixed clay. Works excellent for ears,
butts, filling, paws, and many other applications.

PC221bs 33.95 PC 44 Ibs 59.95

Artificial Snow

Best snow on the market today. Sift or sprinkle snow and seal
with a final light mist. This snow contains an adhesive that is
activated by water, dries beautifully white. Will not flake or

dis-colour.
AS 2 litre 18.95 AS 4 litre 32.95 AS 6 litre 44.95

Natural Rock Mix

Our specially formulated rock mix allows you to create
realistic, natural looking rock effects on your bases easier than
ever before. Simply mix with water to form a thick paste and
apply to your base as desired. Once dry, brush lightly with a
wire brush to add detail lines. Mix paint in a spray bottle with
8 oz of water and shake until mixed. spray until desired depth
of colour is achieved.

R-M1X 2 litre 23.95 R-M1X 4 litre 39.95

Moss
Habitat Material

4 litre bag 21.95 20 litre bag 47.95

Artificial Foam Rocks

Granite Finish

Rock 1 - Fits birds and small mammals. 27.95
Rock 2 - Fits life-size Coyote and Badger. 39.95

192 www.selecttaxidermy.com



Mountain Mike’s
Reproduction Skulls

Skull Master Skull Master Skull Master
Deer White - 109.95 Deer Camo - 119.95 Deer Snow Camo - 119.95
50% OfT till out of stock 50% Off till out of stock
Skull Master Skull Master Elk - 139.95 Skull Master
Finished Elk Finished Whitetail
Positioner Deer - 39.95 Shed Connectors for Deer - 34.95 Positioner EIk - 47.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 193



Tools and Accessories

TAILSKINNER

Forget the frustrations involved in tail skinning, this new tool
will quickly and easily remove the tail bone from most small to
medium size animals. Sturdy, steel construction.

TAIL -$27.95

THREAD

All our threads are totally waterproof and will never rot.
Nylon - strong, fine gauge thread for fine detail sewing
- large 4 oz. spool.

THW - White - $10.95

THB - Black - $10.95

WIRE - COPPER PLATED
Excellent for all bird, mammal and fish mounting.
WCSM - 1/16” x 39” — small - $ 1.35

WCMD - 3/32” x 39” - medium - $ 1.45

WCLG - 1/8” x 39" — large — $ 1.55

SCALPEL HANDLE

(CHROME HANDLE) fits #21,22,23 Blades
SCH - $15.95

== -

SCALPEL BLADES

(No.21, 22 or 23 style) - No. 21

SCB10 - 10 blades — $10.95

SCBI100 - Box of 100-$35.95  lme—m No. 22
Y= [ 3

SKIFE KNIFE

Now its easy to thin around lips, eyes, etc. Detailed face flesh-
ing has never been easier! Made principally for the job of skiv-
ing leather and other materials, it is a very handy tool for all
leather workers. 1t is especially good for thinning hides in var-
ious areas without cutting through. This time-saving tool
increases both speed and accuracy. It is fitted with a razor
blade, and extra blades are available

SKKN — Skife Knife — $29.95
SKBL - Replacement Blades (pack of 6) - $10.95

SKINNING KNIFE

Best quality knives available today - Victorinox by Swiss Army
knives, Switzerland.

SKK3 - 3-1/2” blade - $21.95

NEEDLES

Triangular Point Leather Needles
N2G - 2” glovers needles — $2.65
N4 — 47 straight scalp needle — $4.65
N6 - 67 straight scalp needle — $5.95
N2 - 27 half curve needle - $3.25
N3 - 3" half curve needle - $3.25
N514 - 5-1/4" S-curve needle (better grip with wet hands) - $8.95

PAPER CLIPS (Extra large - box of 100)

Great for carding bird feathers and screening mammal ears
PCL - $5.95

FOAM FILE- Sur-shape Shaver

Fastest tool for trimming and shaping foam when carving fish
bodies or altering forms.(with extra blade)FF — $27.95

PINS

P1500 - 1”500g Adamantine nickel plated steel $39.95
P112500 - 1-1/2” - 500g - Admantine nickel plated steel $39.95

P2T - 2” T-Pins $42.95

PIN PUSHER

Perfect for pushing pins in around eyes, mouth and nostrils
PinP - $17.95

SCALP THREAD

Flat, nylon, waxed lacing twine - 8 oz. roll - $27.95

NOTE: Prices subject to change due to the US dollar.

www.selecttaxidermy.com



Tools and Accessories

GLOVES (1ATEX)
Box 100 disposable GLM, GLL Med. or Large —$29.95

BONE SNIPS

Great for snipping bones on birds and mammals.
A must for fish work BSN — $39.95 (If available)

BRAD DRIVER

This spring-loaded tool makes it fast and easy to push pins into
forms and will now accept even large headed pins

BRDR -$29.95 (If available)

%

EAR SKINNERS

The best tool ever designed for opening ears on game
animals. Complete with return spring for ease of operation
ESK -$47.95

FISH SKINNING KNIFE

A must for skinning fish. Reduces risk of cutting the skin,
3-1/2” Blade FSK - $29.95

Noosc Hanger - $3.79

GROOMING BRUSH

This brush works very well for all your grooming needs. It has
very fine individual wires that help with stubborn tangles and
aids in removing tanning and mounting reside —$27.95

FURRIER COMB

This comb has exceptionally strong teeth for all those tangles
and knots in fur —$27.95

NECK MATERIAL

5/8” Small pheasant, mallard 1/20z per foot —$.75 per foot
3/4” Large pheasant, mallard 1/20z per foot — $.75 per foot
1” Geese 1/20z per foot —$.75 per foot

MCKENZIE
MOUNTING STAND

Heavy duty portable stand includes
fleshing beam

with beam - 349.95

beam only - 69.95

stand only - 379.95

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162

195



Select Taxidermy

Products
We Buy & Sell Capes

For Sales, call Mark Zimmermann

Phone: 403-291-0162 « Fax: 403-291-0163
Toll Free: 1-877-611-0162

196 www.selecttaxidermy.com



47.95
per hanger

Only 3.79 each

Everyday Low Price!

HEAVY DUTY HANGER
at the light duty price!

Solid Steel » Zinc-plated for Rust Protection

Break in half for the average deer shoulder mount
Now you have 2 for 1.45

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 197



Select Taxidermy Products Ltd. will no longer be distributing

Breakthrough magazines once your current subscription has

expired. Please contact them directly to have your magazines
directly to you.

Select Taxidermy Products Ltd. will no longer be selling this
machine as the Canadian Distributor

We will carry some parts for our current customers. Please
contact Bettcher Industries directly if you wish to purchase this
time saving machine.

Regards, Mark Zimmerman

198 www.selecttaxidermy.com



NOTES

Toll Free 1-877-611-0162 199



INDEX

200

A

Aerosal Adhesive ........ccccceueveeeeeececiccenenan,
Aves Products.......cccceveeeeeieeeececcceiereseiennans
AdRESIVES......cucerierccee e
African Shoulder Forms
Air Brushes......ooeeeveeeeeceeeeeceeeeeeennn
Aluminum Sulphate.......ccccoooevcnevncnennnces
Antelope Shoulder Forms ........ccccocueuueee. 68-69
Antler ManiKins.........cccocevevireererennnes

Antler Mounting Kits
Antler Stain ........cccceveveieeieieceeeee e
Antler Velvet Tan.......ccoooveveveerereeeeeeeeeenenne.
APOXi€ SCUIPL ..ceuvveiieicieireieeeieeeieeaes
Artificial NOSES w.oeveeveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeennne 110,114
Artificial Rocks 173-177,192
Artificial Skulls.......cccovveeirereirreeeeiene 193
Artificial SNOW ..o 192
Artificial Water ......ccooevevevvevereeeerereieienans 188

B

Badger Lifesize FOrms......c.cvceceuevuncen. 134-135
Badger Rug Shells 100,106
Bear Y2 Mounts..........ccocevvininiicncncnnns 157-172
Bear Lifesize FOrms.......cccccocveuevucuennn. 157-172
Bear Rug Shells .........cccccvvniiniicininnnen.

Bear Shoulder Forms ..........ccccevveuviunennce

Beaver Lifesize

Bettcher Fleshing Machine Parts
Bighorn Sheep Lifesize Forms.....................
Bighorn Shoulder Forms..........cccccveuune.
Bird FOrms.......ccucuciniuniencininiicicisiecinnnes
Bird Injection Fluid.......ccccooevevecrervrniunnnnce
Bone Snips......cocoeviiiiiiiiniiis
Boar Shoulder FOrms.......cocoeuveecueveeveennnnnee
Bobcat Lifesize Forms..........cccccuuuuuee.

Brad Eppley Noses........ccccooceuvcuvinicininicnnas
Branch Artificial .......ccccocveveinciciciannen.

C
Caribou Shoulder Forms........ccccccovvununce 76,77
Change Out Heads .......ccccoveueveuncunecrncrneennnn. 98
Chemicals /Tanning supplies ..................... 186-192
Critter Clay....c.oceeeueereeererreienernereeerrenneennes

Clay Plainsman......

Clear Cast Scenery Resin
Cougar Lifesize FOrms........coccecvuevunnn.

Cougar Rug Shells ........ccccoveuvirvcicrvininnnnnce
Coyote Lifesize Forms......c.cocecvuevuncn. 138,139
Coyote Rug Shell 100,106

D
Dall Sheep Shoulder Forms................. 64-67
Deer
Sugar Creek Mule Deer ..................
Silver Willow MD.......ccccovvrrvennene.
Next Generation Select..........
SeleCt o
Premier...........
Canadian
Sugar Creek Whitetail.......................
Silver Willow Whitetail
Next Generation Select
SeleCt .o
Premier .....coovevveevieeeeeeeeeeeeieeeneens
Canadian .......ccocveevveeveereeeeenen
Degreaser..................
Deodorizer Wash....
Dextrine Yellow ......
Dye Leather .....c.ccoeeeneerneneennerneennennene
E

Ears

Ear Openers........cccceieinivinininiccccnennn.
Earliners......cocoeeeuenee.
Elk Shoulder Forms...
Elmer’s Spray Adhesive
Euro Mounter........cccoviiivvininiicncnnen,
Eye Chart ......cocveevcrneceeneeeneeeernennene
Eyes Vandyke
Eyes Payer ...
F

Fish Eyes ..............
Fish Forms
Fish Mache
Fish PicKle.....ocoovveieeieeieeeeeeeeeeae

Fish Skinning Knife.......cccccovveeuverreernennee. 195
Fischer Lifesize Forms...................... 131,132
Fix It Sculpt e 184
Flehmen Mouth Piece.........ccccoevvvveeunnnn. 114
Foam File....oooovvivvieeieiicieiceeeeceeae 194
Fox Lifesize FOrms.....ccoovveeveeeeeeenne. 136,137
Fox Rug Shells
Fur Comb ............

www.selecttaxidermy.com



INDEX

G
Germicide.......oueeennne. ... 187

Gopher Lifesize Forms.. ... 129
GlOVeS....oiieiiiririinnn. ... 195
Grizzly Lifesize Forms .. ...157-172
Grooming Brush........cc.cccccvcnicvcnicincnicncnen. 195
H

Habitat ROCKS........occueuricrcirecrciriccnnee

Hangers ...
Hide Paste.......cocveueuereeeenereireicieneneneninesseanens
Horn Mounting Plate....

Horn Conditioner ..o

I

Instant Mounting Fluid .........cocecvecivivincninnces 186
J

JAW JUICE .ttt 109
JaWS MORT ...ooveviiieveveecceeeeeeee e 103,118,109
K

Kemal-4.......oooiiiiciiciciicneccceceeeeieins 186
Knives Fish SKinning ........c..cceccecveeevcneeenennenen. 195
Fleshing..........ccoeieicinieniniiiicccicccceies 192
SKINNING. ..o 192
SKITE oottt 192
Knoblachs Chemicals.........ccocreuecuererecrninerrinnee 186
L

Leather DYe ..o 191
Liqua Tan...cccoevvevccccccninininiicnee ... 186,187
Long-tailed Weasel Lifesize Forms............c......... 129
Lutan —Fu.ooccae 190
Lynx Lifesize FOrms ........cccccocveuvcuvvicininncnncs 142,143
Lynx Rug Shell ..o 106
M

Magic SCUPL.....cuiiciiiiiciicaes
Magic SMOOth ...
Magnesium Carbonate.............

McKenzie Bear Mouth Cups

McKenzie Elk Cast Mouths.....

McKenzie Rocks & Habitat .........cccccueuunnee

Mink Lifesize FOrmS ........ccccccvvvvcivvivininincnninnee
Modelling PUtty ........ccocueveeeunecrrcrneercnneeecnrenenne
Modge Podge ........ccccuiuicuniiniccinicicrecceee
Mohr Bear Mouth Cups.......c.ccccveureeunerneennes

MORT JaW Sets ....oovevevereniieeererereeeeerererenene

Moose Shoulder Forms.

MOSS oot

Mountain Goat Shoulder Forms ... ...70,71
Mountain Goat LifeSize ........vuvcuerereerernerrennes 155
Mountain Lion Lifesize Mounts................... 151-154
Mountain Lion Rug Shells........ccccoeeeueivinirninnces 100
Mounting Stands ..........cceeevenvcencreeeieinininns 195
Musk-Ox Shoulder Forms..........ccccccveuviuvcucuneee. 82,83
N

Neck Material......

Needles.................

Noose Hangers....

Q)

Otter Lifesize FOrms......cccocveuvivvcicicinienincnninnens 133

(@)1 H 1ol Vo3 Tc KN 190

P

Paasche Airbrushes .........ccocvceverenivcincnencneneennes 183
Paints Polytranspar........ ...182,183
Panels Walnut HOLlOW........coceueuneeeincinernieireiniennes 181
Paper CLPS ..c.oeeveeeeeiriireeeireineieeeeneieeeseseeessessesenns 192
Paper Mache........ccoeunuveecineiniicieneeicneeeeseiseennes 189
Pine Martin Lifesize FOrms.......c.ccecocveuerrernernenennee 130
Pin PUSRET ..o 194
PINS i 194
PlAQUES ..ottt 181
Plainsman Clay .........ccoceueueivineniineinceeieieineanes 192
PLaSEET ... cuieciieeieieieicreeee ettt 190
Polyurethane FOAM ......ccccocuveuvecuncurecencrnecrncrneennens 191
Porcupine Lifesize FOrms ........cccccovcuviuvcueicieniennnnes 133
PSE Tanning Oil .....cccuveeeveiniivecrncnecircneenncineennes 187
QUICK MOUNL....vovevitieiiererereeeeeererere et 189
R

Raccoon Lifesize FOrms.........ccccveuveerncunecrnceneennens 133
Red Stag Shoulder & Pedastal Forms............ccc...... 95
Rocks Artificial ......ccoeueecuneurecnncrnncnninenes 173-177,192
ROCK MIX ..t sesseeesesseaenaens 192
Rug Lining ..o, 99

Scalp Thread.......ccccoovviuveiciciniriiicccine
Scalpel Blades.......oeureicerneecinincciricereeerecieene
Scalpel Handle .......ccoveeeninecinincciniicncereceene
SKUNK Life SIZ€...cvovieieiieeeeeeceiiieieeeveeceeeeeveveaesnas
SKife KNILE ..vouvveeeeececceeeeeecceee e
Skinning Knife .......ocvuevcverererneeninencrreneneennenn.
Skin Prep......ccveuveenenee

Sodium Bicarbonate..

Sodium Carbonate ....

Squirrel Lifesize..........

Steer Shoulder Form .

SEOP SHP vttt
Super Solve Degreaser ..........coeencererereennenn. 186
Super Spray Adhesive..........ccoceuvirinerncrrenerninnnn. 188
T

Tail SKINNET ..vvieivevevetevceeeecceee e 194
Tahr Shoulder FOrm......cccocevveiievnviierceeeeevevevenne 94
T-PiNS vttt enen 194
Tanning Supplies ... 188-189
TRIead ....oooveveveeieeeeeeeee e 194
Tools and Accessories ... ...194,195
Trophy Duster SPray ..........ccceeeeveuneencucueeeeinnnnes 188
A

Vulta FOAM ...vovieiivereveeeeereeeeeee et 191
\%%

Walnut Hollow Plaques/Bases .........ccocoeeevncureunnce 181
Wild Boar Shoulder Forms .........ccccoeveveeeeveverenenene. 98
WL ettt 194
WeSCO Products ......c.ceeeeeeeerererereeeeeerereeeeeeeevevenenns 185
Wolf Lifesize forms.........oceereveeeveverereeveeeenenes 145-150
Wolf Rugshells .................. ..101,103
Wolverine Lifesize FOrms........c.ccocevevereeeeereererennnes 144



Experience

SELECT WORLDWIDE ¢ fuxury

experience the dream

CANADA : POSTES
POST CANADA

1 I'I'I [LE8 Postage paid Port payé

SR T s
= 4094832
RETURN POSTAGE GUARANTEED RETURN POSTAGE GUARANTEED

PORT DE RETOUR GARANTI




